
RFQ Quotes Received 13 Invited Suppliers 42

Close Date Active Quotes 13 Intent to Participate 10

RFQ Currency Shortlisted Quotes 13 Responded 13

Line Summary AWARD 132243 No

Unit Quantity

Quote 

Quantity

Award 

Quantity Rank

Each 10 10 1

Each 10 10 10 2

Each 10 10 3

Each 10 10 4

Each 10 10 5

Each 10

Each 10

Each 10

Each 10

Each 10

Each 10

Each 10

Each 10

Piece 12 12 12 1

Piece 12 12 2

Piece 12 12 3

Piece 12

Piece 12

Piece 12

Piece 12

Piece 12

Piece 12

Piece 12

Piece 12

Piece 12

Piece 12

Piece 400 400 400 1

Piece 400 400 2

Piece 400 400 3

Piece 400

Piece 400

Piece 400

Piece 400

Piece 400

Piece 400

Piece 400

Piece 400

Piece 400

Piece 400

Piece 4 4 4 1

Piece 4 4 2

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Assembly 4 4 4 1

Assembly 4 4 2

Assembly 4 4 3

Assembly 4 4 4

Assembly 4

Assembly 4

Assembly 4

Assembly 4

Assembly 4

Assembly 4

Assembly 4

Assembly 4

Assembly 4

Piece 60 60 60 1

Piece 60 60 26 LIGHT:FRONT TURNSIGNAL/PARKING AMBER WITH BLACK FLANGE072135 Neopart Transit LLC 50

6 LIGHT:FRONT TURNSIGNAL/PARKING AMBER WITH BLACK FLANGE072135 Muncie Transit Supply 35.35

5 BELT:DRIVER'S SEAT 160596 Vehicle Maintenance Program

5 BELT:DRIVER'S SEAT 160596 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

5 BELT:DRIVER'S SEAT 160596 Neopart Transit LLC

5 BELT:DRIVER'S SEAT 160596 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

5 BELT:DRIVER'S SEAT 160596 Kirk's Automotive Inc

5 BELT:DRIVER'S SEAT 160596 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

5 BELT:DRIVER'S SEAT 160596 GPM Truck Center Inc

5 BELT:DRIVER'S SEAT 160596 ElDorado National (California) Inc

5 BELT:DRIVER'S SEAT 160596 Battery Service Corporation

5 BELT:DRIVER'S SEAT 160596 RWC Group 427.27

5 BELT:DRIVER'S SEAT 160596 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 265.32

5 BELT:DRIVER'S SEAT 160596 Muncie Transit Supply 210.81

5 BELT:DRIVER'S SEAT 160596 Gillig LLC 187.07

4 SWITCH:ENGINE START 071357 Vehicle Maintenance Program

4 SWITCH:ENGINE START 071357 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

4 SWITCH:ENGINE START 071357 Neopart Transit LLC

4 SWITCH:ENGINE START 071357 Muncie Transit Supply

4 SWITCH:ENGINE START 071357 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

4 SWITCH:ENGINE START 071357 Kirk's Automotive Inc

4 SWITCH:ENGINE START 071357 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

4 SWITCH:ENGINE START 071357 GPM Truck Center Inc

4 SWITCH:ENGINE START 071357 Gillig LLC

4 SWITCH:ENGINE START 071357 ElDorado National (California) Inc

4 SWITCH:ENGINE START 071357 Battery Service Corporation

4 SWITCH:ENGINE START 071357 RWC Group 33.75

4 SWITCH:ENGINE START 071357 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 19.01

3 FILTER:ELEMENT 210883 Vehicle Maintenance Program

3 FILTER:ELEMENT 210883 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

3 FILTER:ELEMENT 210883 Neopart Transit LLC

3 FILTER:ELEMENT 210883 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

3 FILTER:ELEMENT 210883 Kirk's Automotive Inc

3 FILTER:ELEMENT 210883 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

3 FILTER:ELEMENT 210883 GPM Truck Center Inc

3 FILTER:ELEMENT 210883 Gillig LLC

3 FILTER:ELEMENT 210883 ElDorado National (California) Inc

3 FILTER:ELEMENT 210883 Battery Service Corporation

3 FILTER:ELEMENT 210883 RWC Group 6.25

3 FILTER:ELEMENT 210883 Muncie Transit Supply 4.19

3 FILTER:ELEMENT 210883 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 3.53

2 BULB:HEADLAMP LOW BEAM 072057 RWC Group

2 BULB:HEADLAMP LOW BEAM 072057 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

2 BULB:HEADLAMP LOW BEAM 072057 Neopart Transit LLC

2 BULB:HEADLAMP LOW BEAM 072057 Muncie Transit Supply

2 BULB:HEADLAMP LOW BEAM 072057 Kirk's Automotive Inc

2 BULB:HEADLAMP LOW BEAM 072057 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

2 BULB:HEADLAMP LOW BEAM 072057 GPM Truck Center Inc

2 BULB:HEADLAMP LOW BEAM 072057 Gillig LLC

2 BULB:HEADLAMP LOW BEAM 072057 ElDorado National (California) Inc

2 BULB:HEADLAMP LOW BEAM 072057 Battery Service Corporation

2 BULB:HEADLAMP LOW BEAM 072057 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co 22.87

2 BULB:HEADLAMP LOW BEAM 072057 Vehicle Maintenance Program 7.23

2 BULB:HEADLAMP LOW BEAM 072057 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 7.19

1 HORN:HI NOTE, 80 DB 071441 Vehicle Maintenance Program

1 HORN:HI NOTE, 80 DB 071441 RWC Group

1 HORN:HI NOTE, 80 DB 071441 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

1 HORN:HI NOTE, 80 DB 071441 Neopart Transit LLC

1 HORN:HI NOTE, 80 DB 071441 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

1 HORN:HI NOTE, 80 DB 071441 GPM Truck Center Inc

1 HORN:HI NOTE, 80 DB 071441 Gillig LLC

1 HORN:HI NOTE, 80 DB 071441 Battery Service Corporation

1 HORN:HI NOTE, 80 DB 071441 ElDorado National (California) Inc 52.98

1 HORN:HI NOTE, 80 DB 071441 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 15.92

1 HORN:HI NOTE, 80 DB 071441 Kirk's Automotive Inc 10.55

1 HORN:HI NOTE, 80 DB 071441 Muncie Transit Supply 8.79

1 HORN:HI NOTE, 80 DB 071441 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co unapproved part 7.43

Line Item,Rev Supplier Award/Reject Reason Quote Price

Award RFQ: 132243 Bus Parts

132243

12/16/2025 14:00

USD
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RFQ Quotes Received 13 Invited Suppliers 42

Close Date Active Quotes 13 Intent to Participate 10

RFQ Currency Shortlisted Quotes 13 Responded 13

Line Summary AWARD 132243 No

Unit Quantity

Quote 

Quantity

Award 

Quantity Rank

1 HORN:HI NOTE, 80 DB 071441 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co unapproved part 7.43

Line Item,Rev Supplier Award/Reject Reason Quote Price

Award RFQ: 132243 Bus Parts

132243

12/16/2025 14:00

USD

Piece 60 60 3

Piece 60 60 4

Piece 60 60 5

Piece 60 60 6

Piece 60

Piece 60

Piece 60

Piece 60

Piece 60

Piece 60

Piece 60

Piece 60 60 60 1

Piece 60 60 2

Piece 60 60 3

Piece 60 60 4

Piece 60 60 5

Piece 60 60 6

Piece 60

Piece 60

Piece 60

Piece 60

Piece 60

Piece 60

Piece 60

Piece 30 30 30 1

Piece 30 30 2

Piece 30 30 3

Piece 30 30 4

Piece 30 30 5

Piece 30 30 6

Piece 30

Piece 30

Piece 30

Piece 30

Piece 30

Piece 30

Piece 30

Piece 12 12 1

Piece 12 12 12 2

Piece 12 12 3

Piece 12 12 4

Piece 12

Piece 12

Piece 12

Piece 12

Piece 12

Piece 12

Piece 12

Piece 12

Piece 12

Piece 200 200 200 1

Piece 200 200 2

Piece 200 200 3

Piece 200

Piece 200

Piece 200

Piece 200

Piece 200

Piece 200

Piece 200

Piece 200

Piece 200

Piece 200

Foot 50 50 50 1

Foot 50 50 2

Foot 50 50 3

Foot 5011 HOSE:3/4 HEATING/COOLING 290606 Battery Service Corporation

11 HOSE:3/4 HEATING/COOLING 290606 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 70.64

11 HOSE:3/4 HEATING/COOLING 290606 Muncie Transit Supply 53.9

11 HOSE:3/4 HEATING/COOLING 290606 Vehicle Maintenance Program 1.51

10 FILTER:AIR INTAKE,PARCEL R 210893 Vehicle Maintenance Program

10 FILTER:AIR INTAKE,PARCEL R 210893 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

10 FILTER:AIR INTAKE,PARCEL R 210893 Neopart Transit LLC

10 FILTER:AIR INTAKE,PARCEL R 210893 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

10 FILTER:AIR INTAKE,PARCEL R 210893 Kirk's Automotive Inc

10 FILTER:AIR INTAKE,PARCEL R 210893 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

10 FILTER:AIR INTAKE,PARCEL R 210893 GPM Truck Center Inc

10 FILTER:AIR INTAKE,PARCEL R 210893 Gillig LLC

10 FILTER:AIR INTAKE,PARCEL R 210893 ElDorado National (California) Inc

10 FILTER:AIR INTAKE,PARCEL R 210893 Battery Service Corporation

10 FILTER:AIR INTAKE,PARCEL R 210893 RWC Group 4.37

10 FILTER:AIR INTAKE,PARCEL R 210893 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 2.31

10 FILTER:AIR INTAKE,PARCEL R 210893 Muncie Transit Supply 1.8

9 BULB:HEADLAMP HIGH BEAM 072058 RWC Group

9 BULB:HEADLAMP HIGH BEAM 072058 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

9 BULB:HEADLAMP HIGH BEAM 072058 Neopart Transit LLC

9 BULB:HEADLAMP HIGH BEAM 072058 Muncie Transit Supply

9 BULB:HEADLAMP HIGH BEAM 072058 Kirk's Automotive Inc

9 BULB:HEADLAMP HIGH BEAM 072058 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

9 BULB:HEADLAMP HIGH BEAM 072058 GPM Truck Center Inc

9 BULB:HEADLAMP HIGH BEAM 072058 Gillig LLC

9 BULB:HEADLAMP HIGH BEAM 072058 Battery Service Corporation

9 BULB:HEADLAMP HIGH BEAM 072058 ElDorado National (California) Inc 72.1

9 BULB:HEADLAMP HIGH BEAM 072058 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 14.11

9 BULB:HEADLAMP HIGH BEAM 072058 Vehicle Maintenance Program 9.18

9 BULB:HEADLAMP HIGH BEAM 072058 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co unapproved part 5.86

8 LIGHT:FRONT TURNSIGNAL/PARKING AMBER WITH BLACK FLANGE072135 Vehicle Maintenance Program

8 LIGHT:FRONT TURNSIGNAL/PARKING AMBER WITH BLACK FLANGE072135 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

8 LIGHT:FRONT TURNSIGNAL/PARKING AMBER WITH BLACK FLANGE072135 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

8 LIGHT:FRONT TURNSIGNAL/PARKING AMBER WITH BLACK FLANGE072135 Kirk's Automotive Inc

8 LIGHT:FRONT TURNSIGNAL/PARKING AMBER WITH BLACK FLANGE072135 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

8 LIGHT:FRONT TURNSIGNAL/PARKING AMBER WITH BLACK FLANGE072135 GPM Truck Center Inc

8 LIGHT:FRONT TURNSIGNAL/PARKING AMBER WITH BLACK FLANGE072135 Battery Service Corporation

8 LIGHT:FRONT TURNSIGNAL/PARKING AMBER WITH BLACK FLANGE072135 RWC Group 98.75

8 LIGHT:FRONT TURNSIGNAL/PARKING AMBER WITH BLACK FLANGE072135 ElDorado National (California) Inc 73.38

8 LIGHT:FRONT TURNSIGNAL/PARKING AMBER WITH BLACK FLANGE072135 Gillig LLC 59.5

8 LIGHT:FRONT TURNSIGNAL/PARKING AMBER WITH BLACK FLANGE072135 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 51.67

8 LIGHT:FRONT TURNSIGNAL/PARKING AMBER WITH BLACK FLANGE072135 Neopart Transit LLC 50

8 LIGHT:FRONT TURNSIGNAL/PARKING AMBER WITH BLACK FLANGE072135 Muncie Transit Supply 35.35

7 LIGHT:FRONT TURNSIGNAL/PARKING AMBER WITH BLACK FLANGE072135 Vehicle Maintenance Program

7 LIGHT:FRONT TURNSIGNAL/PARKING AMBER WITH BLACK FLANGE072135 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

7 LIGHT:FRONT TURNSIGNAL/PARKING AMBER WITH BLACK FLANGE072135 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

7 LIGHT:FRONT TURNSIGNAL/PARKING AMBER WITH BLACK FLANGE072135 Kirk's Automotive Inc

7 LIGHT:FRONT TURNSIGNAL/PARKING AMBER WITH BLACK FLANGE072135 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

7 LIGHT:FRONT TURNSIGNAL/PARKING AMBER WITH BLACK FLANGE072135 GPM Truck Center Inc

7 LIGHT:FRONT TURNSIGNAL/PARKING AMBER WITH BLACK FLANGE072135 Battery Service Corporation

7 LIGHT:FRONT TURNSIGNAL/PARKING AMBER WITH BLACK FLANGE072135 RWC Group 98.75

7 LIGHT:FRONT TURNSIGNAL/PARKING AMBER WITH BLACK FLANGE072135 ElDorado National (California) Inc 73.38

7 LIGHT:FRONT TURNSIGNAL/PARKING AMBER WITH BLACK FLANGE072135 Gillig LLC 59.5

7 LIGHT:FRONT TURNSIGNAL/PARKING AMBER WITH BLACK FLANGE072135 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 51.67

7 LIGHT:FRONT TURNSIGNAL/PARKING AMBER WITH BLACK FLANGE072135 Neopart Transit LLC 50

7 LIGHT:FRONT TURNSIGNAL/PARKING AMBER WITH BLACK FLANGE072135 Muncie Transit Supply 35.35

6 LIGHT:FRONT TURNSIGNAL/PARKING AMBER WITH BLACK FLANGE072135 Vehicle Maintenance Program

6 LIGHT:FRONT TURNSIGNAL/PARKING AMBER WITH BLACK FLANGE072135 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

6 LIGHT:FRONT TURNSIGNAL/PARKING AMBER WITH BLACK FLANGE072135 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

6 LIGHT:FRONT TURNSIGNAL/PARKING AMBER WITH BLACK FLANGE072135 Kirk's Automotive Inc

6 LIGHT:FRONT TURNSIGNAL/PARKING AMBER WITH BLACK FLANGE072135 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

6 LIGHT:FRONT TURNSIGNAL/PARKING AMBER WITH BLACK FLANGE072135 GPM Truck Center Inc

6 LIGHT:FRONT TURNSIGNAL/PARKING AMBER WITH BLACK FLANGE072135 Battery Service Corporation

6 LIGHT:FRONT TURNSIGNAL/PARKING AMBER WITH BLACK FLANGE072135 RWC Group 98.75

6 LIGHT:FRONT TURNSIGNAL/PARKING AMBER WITH BLACK FLANGE072135 ElDorado National (California) Inc 73.38

6 LIGHT:FRONT TURNSIGNAL/PARKING AMBER WITH BLACK FLANGE072135 Gillig LLC 59.5

6 LIGHT:FRONT TURNSIGNAL/PARKING AMBER WITH BLACK FLANGE072135 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 51.67
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RFQ Quotes Received 13 Invited Suppliers 42

Close Date Active Quotes 13 Intent to Participate 10

RFQ Currency Shortlisted Quotes 13 Responded 13

Line Summary AWARD 132243 No

Unit Quantity

Quote 

Quantity

Award 

Quantity Rank

1 HORN:HI NOTE, 80 DB 071441 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co unapproved part 7.43

Line Item,Rev Supplier Award/Reject Reason Quote Price

Award RFQ: 132243 Bus Parts

132243

12/16/2025 14:00

USD

Foot 50

Foot 50

Foot 50

Foot 50

Foot 50

Foot 50

Foot 50

Foot 50

Foot 50

Each 10 10 10 1

Each 10 10 2

Each 10 10 3

Each 10

Each 10

Each 10

Each 10

Each 10

Each 10

Each 10

Each 10

Each 10

Each 10

Assembly 10 10 10 1

Assembly 10 10 2

Assembly 10 10 3

Assembly 10 10 4

Assembly 10 10 5

Assembly 10 10 6

Assembly 10

Assembly 10

Assembly 10

Assembly 10

Assembly 10

Assembly 10

Assembly 10

Piece 6 6 6 1

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 10 10 10 1

Piece 10 10 2

Piece 10 10 3

Piece 10 10 4

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Assembly 2 2 2 1

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 216 SPEEDOMETER:HEAD DRIVER'S 072163 Kirk's Automotive Inc

16 SPEEDOMETER:HEAD DRIVER'S 072163 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

16 SPEEDOMETER:HEAD DRIVER'S 072163 GPM Truck Center Inc

16 SPEEDOMETER:HEAD DRIVER'S 072163 Gillig LLC

16 SPEEDOMETER:HEAD DRIVER'S 072163 Battery Service Corporation

16 SPEEDOMETER:HEAD DRIVER'S 072163 ElDorado National (California) Inc 577.4

15 SWITCH:KNEELER 20PSI 072162 Vehicle Maintenance Program

15 SWITCH:KNEELER 20PSI 072162 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

15 SWITCH:KNEELER 20PSI 072162 Neopart Transit LLC

15 SWITCH:KNEELER 20PSI 072162 Kirk's Automotive Inc

15 SWITCH:KNEELER 20PSI 072162 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

15 SWITCH:KNEELER 20PSI 072162 GPM Truck Center Inc

15 SWITCH:KNEELER 20PSI 072162 Gillig LLC

15 SWITCH:KNEELER 20PSI 072162 ElDorado National (California) Inc

15 SWITCH:KNEELER 20PSI 072162 Battery Service Corporation

15 SWITCH:KNEELER 20PSI 072162 RWC Group 150

15 SWITCH:KNEELER 20PSI 072162 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 82.2

15 SWITCH:KNEELER 20PSI 072162 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co 41.91

15 SWITCH:KNEELER 20PSI 072162 Muncie Transit Supply 38.48

14 SWITCH:KNEELING 072144 Vehicle Maintenance Program

14 SWITCH:KNEELING 072144 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC

14 SWITCH:KNEELING 072144 RWC Group

14 SWITCH:KNEELING 072144 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

14 SWITCH:KNEELING 072144 Neopart Transit LLC

14 SWITCH:KNEELING 072144 Muncie Transit Supply

14 SWITCH:KNEELING 072144 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

14 SWITCH:KNEELING 072144 Kirk's Automotive Inc

14 SWITCH:KNEELING 072144 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

14 SWITCH:KNEELING 072144 GPM Truck Center Inc

14 SWITCH:KNEELING 072144 Gillig LLC

14 SWITCH:KNEELING 072144 Battery Service Corporation

14 SWITCH:KNEELING 072144 ElDorado National (California) Inc 85.42

13 VALVE:DOOR, EXHAUST TYPE VALVE180661 Vehicle Maintenance Program

13 VALVE:DOOR, EXHAUST TYPE VALVE180661 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

13 VALVE:DOOR, EXHAUST TYPE VALVE180661 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

13 VALVE:DOOR, EXHAUST TYPE VALVE180661 Kirk's Automotive Inc

13 VALVE:DOOR, EXHAUST TYPE VALVE180661 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

13 VALVE:DOOR, EXHAUST TYPE VALVE180661 GPM Truck Center Inc

13 VALVE:DOOR, EXHAUST TYPE VALVE180661 Battery Service Corporation

13 VALVE:DOOR, EXHAUST TYPE VALVE180661 ElDorado National (California) Inc 292.2

13 VALVE:DOOR, EXHAUST TYPE VALVE180661 RWC Group 280.55

13 VALVE:DOOR, EXHAUST TYPE VALVE180661 Neopart Transit LLC 148.29

13 VALVE:DOOR, EXHAUST TYPE VALVE180661 Muncie Transit Supply 113.48

13 VALVE:DOOR, EXHAUST TYPE VALVE180661 Gillig LLC 102

13 VALVE:DOOR, EXHAUST TYPE VALVE180661 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 82.75

12 HORN:LOW NOTE, 80 DB 12V ,1 OR 2 TERMINALS071442 Vehicle Maintenance Program

12 HORN:LOW NOTE, 80 DB 12V ,1 OR 2 TERMINALS071442 RWC Group

12 HORN:LOW NOTE, 80 DB 12V ,1 OR 2 TERMINALS071442 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

12 HORN:LOW NOTE, 80 DB 12V ,1 OR 2 TERMINALS071442 Neopart Transit LLC

12 HORN:LOW NOTE, 80 DB 12V ,1 OR 2 TERMINALS071442 Kirk's Automotive Inc

12 HORN:LOW NOTE, 80 DB 12V ,1 OR 2 TERMINALS071442 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

12 HORN:LOW NOTE, 80 DB 12V ,1 OR 2 TERMINALS071442 GPM Truck Center Inc

12 HORN:LOW NOTE, 80 DB 12V ,1 OR 2 TERMINALS071442 Gillig LLC

12 HORN:LOW NOTE, 80 DB 12V ,1 OR 2 TERMINALS071442 ElDorado National (California) Inc

12 HORN:LOW NOTE, 80 DB 12V ,1 OR 2 TERMINALS071442 Battery Service Corporation

12 HORN:LOW NOTE, 80 DB 12V ,1 OR 2 TERMINALS071442 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 15.92

12 HORN:LOW NOTE, 80 DB 12V ,1 OR 2 TERMINALS071442 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co 7.3

12 HORN:LOW NOTE, 80 DB 12V ,1 OR 2 TERMINALS071442 Muncie Transit Supply 7.1

11 HOSE:3/4 HEATING/COOLING 290606 RWC Group

11 HOSE:3/4 HEATING/COOLING 290606 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

11 HOSE:3/4 HEATING/COOLING 290606 Neopart Transit LLC

11 HOSE:3/4 HEATING/COOLING 290606 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

11 HOSE:3/4 HEATING/COOLING 290606 Kirk's Automotive Inc

11 HOSE:3/4 HEATING/COOLING 290606 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

11 HOSE:3/4 HEATING/COOLING 290606 GPM Truck Center Inc

11 HOSE:3/4 HEATING/COOLING 290606 Gillig LLC

11 HOSE:3/4 HEATING/COOLING 290606 ElDorado National (California) Inc
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RFQ Quotes Received 13 Invited Suppliers 42

Close Date Active Quotes 13 Intent to Participate 10

RFQ Currency Shortlisted Quotes 13 Responded 13

Line Summary AWARD 132243 No

Unit Quantity

Quote 

Quantity

Award 

Quantity Rank

1 HORN:HI NOTE, 80 DB 071441 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co unapproved part 7.43

Line Item,Rev Supplier Award/Reject Reason Quote Price

Award RFQ: 132243 Bus Parts

132243

12/16/2025 14:00

USD

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 10 10 10 1

Assembly 10 10 2

Assembly 10 10 3

Assembly 10 10 4

Assembly 10 10 5

Assembly 10

Assembly 10

Assembly 10

Assembly 10

Assembly 10

Assembly 10

Assembly 10

Assembly 10

Piece 10 10 10 1

Piece 10 10 2

Piece 10 10 3

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Assembly 2 2 2 1

Assembly 2 2 2

Assembly 2 2 3

Assembly 2 2 4

Assembly 2 2 5

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2 2 2 1

Assembly 2 2 2

Assembly 2 2 3

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 1 1 1 1

Assembly 1 1 2

Assembly 1 1 3

Assembly 1

Assembly 1

Assembly 1

Assembly 1

Assembly 121 THROTTLE:DRIVER'S WITH PEDAL 2008 CUMMINS ENGINE072216 Kirk's Automotive Inc

21 THROTTLE:DRIVER'S WITH PEDAL 2008 CUMMINS ENGINE072216 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

21 THROTTLE:DRIVER'S WITH PEDAL 2008 CUMMINS ENGINE072216 GPM Truck Center Inc

21 THROTTLE:DRIVER'S WITH PEDAL 2008 CUMMINS ENGINE072216 ElDorado National (California) Inc

21 THROTTLE:DRIVER'S WITH PEDAL 2008 CUMMINS ENGINE072216 Battery Service Corporation

21 THROTTLE:DRIVER'S WITH PEDAL 2008 CUMMINS ENGINE072216 RWC Group 450.25

21 THROTTLE:DRIVER'S WITH PEDAL 2008 CUMMINS ENGINE072216 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 333.86

21 THROTTLE:DRIVER'S WITH PEDAL 2008 CUMMINS ENGINE072216 Gillig LLC 189.17

20 THROTTLE:DRIVER'S WITH PEDAL 2008 CUMMINS ENGINE072216 Vehicle Maintenance Program

20 THROTTLE:DRIVER'S WITH PEDAL 2008 CUMMINS ENGINE072216 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

20 THROTTLE:DRIVER'S WITH PEDAL 2008 CUMMINS ENGINE072216 Neopart Transit LLC

20 THROTTLE:DRIVER'S WITH PEDAL 2008 CUMMINS ENGINE072216 Muncie Transit Supply

20 THROTTLE:DRIVER'S WITH PEDAL 2008 CUMMINS ENGINE072216 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

20 THROTTLE:DRIVER'S WITH PEDAL 2008 CUMMINS ENGINE072216 Kirk's Automotive Inc

20 THROTTLE:DRIVER'S WITH PEDAL 2008 CUMMINS ENGINE072216 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

20 THROTTLE:DRIVER'S WITH PEDAL 2008 CUMMINS ENGINE072216 GPM Truck Center Inc

20 THROTTLE:DRIVER'S WITH PEDAL 2008 CUMMINS ENGINE072216 ElDorado National (California) Inc

20 THROTTLE:DRIVER'S WITH PEDAL 2008 CUMMINS ENGINE072216 Battery Service Corporation

20 THROTTLE:DRIVER'S WITH PEDAL 2008 CUMMINS ENGINE072216 RWC Group 450.25

20 THROTTLE:DRIVER'S WITH PEDAL 2008 CUMMINS ENGINE072216 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 333.86

20 THROTTLE:DRIVER'S WITH PEDAL 2008 CUMMINS ENGINE072216 Gillig LLC 189.17

19 RACK: BIKE RACK ASSEMBLY (WITH DEPLOY KIT & QUICK RELEASE) FOR A 30' 2006 ELDORADO EZ-RIDER II BUS290673 Vehicle Maintenance Program

19 RACK: BIKE RACK ASSEMBLY (WITH DEPLOY KIT & QUICK RELEASE) FOR A 30' 2006 ELDORADO EZ-RIDER II BUS290673 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

19 RACK: BIKE RACK ASSEMBLY (WITH DEPLOY KIT & QUICK RELEASE) FOR A 30' 2006 ELDORADO EZ-RIDER II BUS290673 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

19 RACK: BIKE RACK ASSEMBLY (WITH DEPLOY KIT & QUICK RELEASE) FOR A 30' 2006 ELDORADO EZ-RIDER II BUS290673 Kirk's Automotive Inc

19 RACK: BIKE RACK ASSEMBLY (WITH DEPLOY KIT & QUICK RELEASE) FOR A 30' 2006 ELDORADO EZ-RIDER II BUS290673 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

19 RACK: BIKE RACK ASSEMBLY (WITH DEPLOY KIT & QUICK RELEASE) FOR A 30' 2006 ELDORADO EZ-RIDER II BUS290673 GPM Truck Center Inc

19 RACK: BIKE RACK ASSEMBLY (WITH DEPLOY KIT & QUICK RELEASE) FOR A 30' 2006 ELDORADO EZ-RIDER II BUS290673 ElDorado National (California) Inc

19 RACK: BIKE RACK ASSEMBLY (WITH DEPLOY KIT & QUICK RELEASE) FOR A 30' 2006 ELDORADO EZ-RIDER II BUS290673 Battery Service Corporation

19 RACK: BIKE RACK ASSEMBLY (WITH DEPLOY KIT & QUICK RELEASE) FOR A 30' 2006 ELDORADO EZ-RIDER II BUS290673 RWC Group 3750.25

19 RACK: BIKE RACK ASSEMBLY (WITH DEPLOY KIT & QUICK RELEASE) FOR A 30' 2006 ELDORADO EZ-RIDER II BUS290673 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 2088.14

19 RACK: BIKE RACK ASSEMBLY (WITH DEPLOY KIT & QUICK RELEASE) FOR A 30' 2006 ELDORADO EZ-RIDER II BUS290673 Muncie Transit Supply 1643.09

19 RACK: BIKE RACK ASSEMBLY (WITH DEPLOY KIT & QUICK RELEASE) FOR A 30' 2006 ELDORADO EZ-RIDER II BUS290673 Neopart Transit LLC 1600

19 RACK: BIKE RACK ASSEMBLY (WITH DEPLOY KIT & QUICK RELEASE) FOR A 30' 2006 ELDORADO EZ-RIDER II BUS290673 Gillig LLC 1546.13

18 SWITCH:TOGGLE 4-WAY FLASHER 072184 Vehicle Maintenance Program

18 SWITCH:TOGGLE 4-WAY FLASHER 072184 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

18 SWITCH:TOGGLE 4-WAY FLASHER 072184 Neopart Transit LLC

18 SWITCH:TOGGLE 4-WAY FLASHER 072184 Muncie Transit Supply

18 SWITCH:TOGGLE 4-WAY FLASHER 072184 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

18 SWITCH:TOGGLE 4-WAY FLASHER 072184 Kirk's Automotive Inc

18 SWITCH:TOGGLE 4-WAY FLASHER 072184 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

18 SWITCH:TOGGLE 4-WAY FLASHER 072184 GPM Truck Center Inc

18 SWITCH:TOGGLE 4-WAY FLASHER 072184 Gillig LLC

18 SWITCH:TOGGLE 4-WAY FLASHER 072184 Battery Service Corporation

18 SWITCH:TOGGLE 4-WAY FLASHER 072184 RWC Group 41.25

18 SWITCH:TOGGLE 4-WAY FLASHER 072184 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 19.65

18 SWITCH:TOGGLE 4-WAY FLASHER 072184 ElDorado National (California) Inc 10.82

17 LAMP:4"LED AMBER,2W & CONN 24VOLT072167 Vehicle Maintenance Program

17 LAMP:4"LED AMBER,2W & CONN 24VOLT072167 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

17 LAMP:4"LED AMBER,2W & CONN 24VOLT072167 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

17 LAMP:4"LED AMBER,2W & CONN 24VOLT072167 Kirk's Automotive Inc

17 LAMP:4"LED AMBER,2W & CONN 24VOLT072167 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

17 LAMP:4"LED AMBER,2W & CONN 24VOLT072167 GPM Truck Center Inc

17 LAMP:4"LED AMBER,2W & CONN 24VOLT072167 ElDorado National (California) Inc

17 LAMP:4"LED AMBER,2W & CONN 24VOLT072167 Battery Service Corporation

17 LAMP:4"LED AMBER,2W & CONN 24VOLT072167 RWC Group 103.58

17 LAMP:4"LED AMBER,2W & CONN 24VOLT072167 Muncie Transit Supply 51.85

17 LAMP:4"LED AMBER,2W & CONN 24VOLT072167 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 51.32

17 LAMP:4"LED AMBER,2W & CONN 24VOLT072167 Neopart Transit LLC 44.55

17 LAMP:4"LED AMBER,2W & CONN 24VOLT072167 Gillig LLC 36.86

16 SPEEDOMETER:HEAD DRIVER'S 072163 Vehicle Maintenance Program

16 SPEEDOMETER:HEAD DRIVER'S 072163 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC

16 SPEEDOMETER:HEAD DRIVER'S 072163 RWC Group

16 SPEEDOMETER:HEAD DRIVER'S 072163 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

16 SPEEDOMETER:HEAD DRIVER'S 072163 Neopart Transit LLC

16 SPEEDOMETER:HEAD DRIVER'S 072163 Muncie Transit Supply

16 SPEEDOMETER:HEAD DRIVER'S 072163 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co
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RFQ Quotes Received 13 Invited Suppliers 42

Close Date Active Quotes 13 Intent to Participate 10

RFQ Currency Shortlisted Quotes 13 Responded 13

Line Summary AWARD 132243 No

Unit Quantity

Quote 

Quantity

Award 

Quantity Rank

1 HORN:HI NOTE, 80 DB 071441 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co unapproved part 7.43

Line Item,Rev Supplier Award/Reject Reason Quote Price

Award RFQ: 132243 Bus Parts

132243

12/16/2025 14:00

USD

Assembly 1

Assembly 1

Assembly 1

Assembly 1

Assembly 1

Piece 24 24 1

Piece 24 24 24 2

Piece 24 24 3

Piece 24 24 4

Piece 24

Piece 24

Piece 24

Piece 24

Piece 24

Piece 24

Piece 24

Piece 24

Piece 24

Piece 10 10 10 1

Piece 10 10 2

Piece 10 10 3

Piece 10 10 4

Piece 10 10 5

Piece 10 10 6

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 20 20 20 1

Piece 20 20 2

Piece 20 20 3

Piece 20 20 4

Piece 20 20 5

Piece 20 20 6

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 30 30 30 1

Piece 30 30 2

Piece 30 30 3

Piece 30 30 4

Piece 30

Piece 30

Piece 30

Piece 30

Piece 30

Piece 3026 BLADE:WINDSHIELD WIPER,800MM 290696 Neopart Transit LLC

26 BLADE:WINDSHIELD WIPER,800MM 290696 Kirk's Automotive Inc

26 BLADE:WINDSHIELD WIPER,800MM 290696 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

26 BLADE:WINDSHIELD WIPER,800MM 290696 GPM Truck Center Inc

26 BLADE:WINDSHIELD WIPER,800MM 290696 Gillig LLC

26 BLADE:WINDSHIELD WIPER,800MM 290696 Battery Service Corporation

26 BLADE:WINDSHIELD WIPER,800MM 290696 ElDorado National (California) Inc 50.48

26 BLADE:WINDSHIELD WIPER,800MM 290696 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co 31.38

26 BLADE:WINDSHIELD WIPER,800MM 290696 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 30.39

26 BLADE:WINDSHIELD WIPER,800MM 290696 Muncie Transit Supply 30.35

25 HARNESS:PCM PROTECTION,GEN 2 PCM220414 Vehicle Maintenance Program

25 HARNESS:PCM PROTECTION,GEN 2 PCM220414 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC

25 HARNESS:PCM PROTECTION,GEN 2 PCM220414 RWC Group

25 HARNESS:PCM PROTECTION,GEN 2 PCM220414 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

25 HARNESS:PCM PROTECTION,GEN 2 PCM220414 Neopart Transit LLC

25 HARNESS:PCM PROTECTION,GEN 2 PCM220414 Muncie Transit Supply

25 HARNESS:PCM PROTECTION,GEN 2 PCM220414 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

25 HARNESS:PCM PROTECTION,GEN 2 PCM220414 Kirk's Automotive Inc

25 HARNESS:PCM PROTECTION,GEN 2 PCM220414 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

25 HARNESS:PCM PROTECTION,GEN 2 PCM220414 GPM Truck Center Inc

25 HARNESS:PCM PROTECTION,GEN 2 PCM220414 Gillig LLC

25 HARNESS:PCM PROTECTION,GEN 2 PCM220414 ElDorado National (California) Inc

25 HARNESS:PCM PROTECTION,GEN 2 PCM220414 Battery Service Corporation

24 GASKET:CIRCULATING PUMP 220406 Vehicle Maintenance Program

24 GASKET:CIRCULATING PUMP 220406 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

24 GASKET:CIRCULATING PUMP 220406 Neopart Transit LLC

24 GASKET:CIRCULATING PUMP 220406 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

24 GASKET:CIRCULATING PUMP 220406 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

24 GASKET:CIRCULATING PUMP 220406 GPM Truck Center Inc

24 GASKET:CIRCULATING PUMP 220406 Battery Service Corporation

24 GASKET:CIRCULATING PUMP 220406 RWC Group 21.25

24 GASKET:CIRCULATING PUMP 220406 ElDorado National (California) Inc 20.6

24 GASKET:CIRCULATING PUMP 220406 Gillig LLC 14.9

24 GASKET:CIRCULATING PUMP 220406 Muncie Transit Supply 12.69

24 GASKET:CIRCULATING PUMP 220406 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 11.57

24 GASKET:CIRCULATING PUMP 220406 Kirk's Automotive Inc 8.5

23 GASKET:CIRCULATING PUMP 220406 Vehicle Maintenance Program

23 GASKET:CIRCULATING PUMP 220406 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

23 GASKET:CIRCULATING PUMP 220406 Neopart Transit LLC

23 GASKET:CIRCULATING PUMP 220406 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

23 GASKET:CIRCULATING PUMP 220406 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

23 GASKET:CIRCULATING PUMP 220406 GPM Truck Center Inc

23 GASKET:CIRCULATING PUMP 220406 Battery Service Corporation

23 GASKET:CIRCULATING PUMP 220406 RWC Group 21.25

23 GASKET:CIRCULATING PUMP 220406 ElDorado National (California) Inc 20.6

23 GASKET:CIRCULATING PUMP 220406 Gillig LLC 14.9

23 GASKET:CIRCULATING PUMP 220406 Muncie Transit Supply 12.69

23 GASKET:CIRCULATING PUMP 220406 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 11.57

23 GASKET:CIRCULATING PUMP 220406 Kirk's Automotive Inc 8.5

22 BATTERY:COACH-MAIN AGM GRP 31 WITH 3/8" USS THREADED STUDS BATTERY072301 Vehicle Maintenance Program

22 BATTERY:COACH-MAIN AGM GRP 31 WITH 3/8" USS THREADED STUDS BATTERY072301 RWC Group

22 BATTERY:COACH-MAIN AGM GRP 31 WITH 3/8" USS THREADED STUDS BATTERY072301 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

22 BATTERY:COACH-MAIN AGM GRP 31 WITH 3/8" USS THREADED STUDS BATTERY072301 Neopart Transit LLC

22 BATTERY:COACH-MAIN AGM GRP 31 WITH 3/8" USS THREADED STUDS BATTERY072301 Muncie Transit Supply

22 BATTERY:COACH-MAIN AGM GRP 31 WITH 3/8" USS THREADED STUDS BATTERY072301 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

22 BATTERY:COACH-MAIN AGM GRP 31 WITH 3/8" USS THREADED STUDS BATTERY072301 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

22 BATTERY:COACH-MAIN AGM GRP 31 WITH 3/8" USS THREADED STUDS BATTERY072301 Gillig LLC

22 BATTERY:COACH-MAIN AGM GRP 31 WITH 3/8" USS THREADED STUDS BATTERY072301 ElDorado National (California) Inc

22 BATTERY:COACH-MAIN AGM GRP 31 WITH 3/8" USS THREADED STUDS BATTERY072301 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 697.48

22 BATTERY:COACH-MAIN AGM GRP 31 WITH 3/8" USS THREADED STUDS BATTERY072301 GPM Truck Center Inc 339.49

22 BATTERY:COACH-MAIN AGM GRP 31 WITH 3/8" USS THREADED STUDS BATTERY072301 Kirk's Automotive Inc 326

22 BATTERY:COACH-MAIN AGM GRP 31 WITH 3/8" USS THREADED STUDS BATTERY072301 Battery Service Corporation unapproved part 282.97

21 THROTTLE:DRIVER'S WITH PEDAL 2008 CUMMINS ENGINE072216 Vehicle Maintenance Program

21 THROTTLE:DRIVER'S WITH PEDAL 2008 CUMMINS ENGINE072216 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

21 THROTTLE:DRIVER'S WITH PEDAL 2008 CUMMINS ENGINE072216 Neopart Transit LLC

21 THROTTLE:DRIVER'S WITH PEDAL 2008 CUMMINS ENGINE072216 Muncie Transit Supply

21 THROTTLE:DRIVER'S WITH PEDAL 2008 CUMMINS ENGINE072216 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co
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RFQ Quotes Received 13 Invited Suppliers 42

Close Date Active Quotes 13 Intent to Participate 10

RFQ Currency Shortlisted Quotes 13 Responded 13

Line Summary AWARD 132243 No

Unit Quantity

Quote 

Quantity

Award 

Quantity Rank

1 HORN:HI NOTE, 80 DB 071441 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co unapproved part 7.43

Line Item,Rev Supplier Award/Reject Reason Quote Price

Award RFQ: 132243 Bus Parts

132243

12/16/2025 14:00

USD

Piece 30

Piece 30

Piece 30

Piece 500 500 500 1

Piece 500 500 2

Piece 500 500 3

Piece 500 500 4

Piece 500

Piece 500

Piece 500

Piece 500

Piece 500

Piece 500

Piece 500

Piece 500

Piece 500

Piece 20 20 20 1

Piece 20 20 2

Piece 20 20 3

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Each 8 8 8 1

Each 8 8 2

Each 8 8 3

Each 8 8 4

Each 8 8 5

Each 8

Each 8

Each 8

Each 8

Each 8

Each 8

Each 8

Each 8

Piece 5 5 5 1

Piece 5 5 2

Piece 5 5 3

Piece 5 5 4

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5 5 5 1

Piece 5 5 2

Piece 5 5 3

Piece 5 5 4

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 531 GLASS:MIRROR C/S FULL FACE CONVEX GLASS W/HEAT1710015 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

31 GLASS:MIRROR C/S FULL FACE CONVEX GLASS W/HEAT1710015 Neopart Transit LLC

31 GLASS:MIRROR C/S FULL FACE CONVEX GLASS W/HEAT1710015 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

31 GLASS:MIRROR C/S FULL FACE CONVEX GLASS W/HEAT1710015 Kirk's Automotive Inc

31 GLASS:MIRROR C/S FULL FACE CONVEX GLASS W/HEAT1710015 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

31 GLASS:MIRROR C/S FULL FACE CONVEX GLASS W/HEAT1710015 GPM Truck Center Inc

31 GLASS:MIRROR C/S FULL FACE CONVEX GLASS W/HEAT1710015 ElDorado National (California) Inc

31 GLASS:MIRROR C/S FULL FACE CONVEX GLASS W/HEAT1710015 Battery Service Corporation

31 GLASS:MIRROR C/S FULL FACE CONVEX GLASS W/HEAT1710015 RWC Group 100

31 GLASS:MIRROR C/S FULL FACE CONVEX GLASS W/HEAT1710015 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 56.07

31 GLASS:MIRROR C/S FULL FACE CONVEX GLASS W/HEAT1710015 Muncie Transit Supply 44.55

31 GLASS:MIRROR C/S FULL FACE CONVEX GLASS W/HEAT1710015 Gillig LLC 43.74

30 GLASS:MIRROR R/S UPPER CONVEX GLASS W/HEAT1710014 Vehicle Maintenance Program

30 GLASS:MIRROR R/S UPPER CONVEX GLASS W/HEAT1710014 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

30 GLASS:MIRROR R/S UPPER CONVEX GLASS W/HEAT1710014 Neopart Transit LLC

30 GLASS:MIRROR R/S UPPER CONVEX GLASS W/HEAT1710014 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

30 GLASS:MIRROR R/S UPPER CONVEX GLASS W/HEAT1710014 Kirk's Automotive Inc

30 GLASS:MIRROR R/S UPPER CONVEX GLASS W/HEAT1710014 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

30 GLASS:MIRROR R/S UPPER CONVEX GLASS W/HEAT1710014 GPM Truck Center Inc

30 GLASS:MIRROR R/S UPPER CONVEX GLASS W/HEAT1710014 ElDorado National (California) Inc

30 GLASS:MIRROR R/S UPPER CONVEX GLASS W/HEAT1710014 Battery Service Corporation

30 GLASS:MIRROR R/S UPPER CONVEX GLASS W/HEAT1710014 RWC Group 62.5

30 GLASS:MIRROR R/S UPPER CONVEX GLASS W/HEAT1710014 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 34.87

30 GLASS:MIRROR R/S UPPER CONVEX GLASS W/HEAT1710014 Muncie Transit Supply 27.7

30 GLASS:MIRROR R/S UPPER CONVEX GLASS W/HEAT1710014 Gillig LLC 26.2

29 SWITCH:EXTERIOR MIRROR CONTROL170718 Vehicle Maintenance Program

29 SWITCH:EXTERIOR MIRROR CONTROL170718 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

29 SWITCH:EXTERIOR MIRROR CONTROL170718 Neopart Transit LLC

29 SWITCH:EXTERIOR MIRROR CONTROL170718 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

29 SWITCH:EXTERIOR MIRROR CONTROL170718 Kirk's Automotive Inc

29 SWITCH:EXTERIOR MIRROR CONTROL170718 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

29 SWITCH:EXTERIOR MIRROR CONTROL170718 GPM Truck Center Inc

29 SWITCH:EXTERIOR MIRROR CONTROL170718 Battery Service Corporation

29 SWITCH:EXTERIOR MIRROR CONTROL170718 RWC Group 175.58

29 SWITCH:EXTERIOR MIRROR CONTROL170718 ElDorado National (California) Inc 138.14

29 SWITCH:EXTERIOR MIRROR CONTROL170718 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 109.77

29 SWITCH:EXTERIOR MIRROR CONTROL170718 Muncie Transit Supply 84

29 SWITCH:EXTERIOR MIRROR CONTROL170718 Gillig LLC 79.39

28 CONNECTOR:Y,CAM LINE 072384 Vehicle Maintenance Program

28 CONNECTOR:Y,CAM LINE 072384 RWC Group

28 CONNECTOR:Y,CAM LINE 072384 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

28 CONNECTOR:Y,CAM LINE 072384 Neopart Transit LLC

28 CONNECTOR:Y,CAM LINE 072384 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

28 CONNECTOR:Y,CAM LINE 072384 Kirk's Automotive Inc

28 CONNECTOR:Y,CAM LINE 072384 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

28 CONNECTOR:Y,CAM LINE 072384 GPM Truck Center Inc

28 CONNECTOR:Y,CAM LINE 072384 ElDorado National (California) Inc

28 CONNECTOR:Y,CAM LINE 072384 Battery Service Corporation

28 CONNECTOR:Y,CAM LINE 072384 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 25.3

28 CONNECTOR:Y,CAM LINE 072384 Muncie Transit Supply 13.12

28 CONNECTOR:Y,CAM LINE 072384 Gillig LLC 6.99

27 FILTER:FRONT DEFROSTER,FOAM 275X192X9.5MM220419 Vehicle Maintenance Program

27 FILTER:FRONT DEFROSTER,FOAM 275X192X9.5MM220419 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

27 FILTER:FRONT DEFROSTER,FOAM 275X192X9.5MM220419 Neopart Transit LLC

27 FILTER:FRONT DEFROSTER,FOAM 275X192X9.5MM220419 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

27 FILTER:FRONT DEFROSTER,FOAM 275X192X9.5MM220419 Kirk's Automotive Inc

27 FILTER:FRONT DEFROSTER,FOAM 275X192X9.5MM220419 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

27 FILTER:FRONT DEFROSTER,FOAM 275X192X9.5MM220419 GPM Truck Center Inc

27 FILTER:FRONT DEFROSTER,FOAM 275X192X9.5MM220419 Gillig LLC

27 FILTER:FRONT DEFROSTER,FOAM 275X192X9.5MM220419 Battery Service Corporation

27 FILTER:FRONT DEFROSTER,FOAM 275X192X9.5MM220419 RWC Group 8.75

27 FILTER:FRONT DEFROSTER,FOAM 275X192X9.5MM220419 ElDorado National (California) Inc 5.5

27 FILTER:FRONT DEFROSTER,FOAM 275X192X9.5MM220419 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 4.6

27 FILTER:FRONT DEFROSTER,FOAM 275X192X9.5MM220419 Muncie Transit Supply 4.5

26 BLADE:WINDSHIELD WIPER,800MM 290696 Vehicle Maintenance Program

26 BLADE:WINDSHIELD WIPER,800MM 290696 RWC Group

26 BLADE:WINDSHIELD WIPER,800MM 290696 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder
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RFQ Quotes Received 13 Invited Suppliers 42

Close Date Active Quotes 13 Intent to Participate 10

RFQ Currency Shortlisted Quotes 13 Responded 13

Line Summary AWARD 132243 No

Unit Quantity

Quote 

Quantity

Award 

Quantity Rank

1 HORN:HI NOTE, 80 DB 071441 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co unapproved part 7.43

Line Item,Rev Supplier Award/Reject Reason Quote Price

Award RFQ: 132243 Bus Parts

132243

12/16/2025 14:00

USD

Piece 5

Piece 24 24 24 1

Piece 24

Piece 24

Piece 24

Piece 24

Piece 24

Piece 24

Piece 24

Piece 24

Piece 24

Piece 24

Piece 24

Piece 24

Piece 1 1 1 1

Piece 1 1 2

Piece 1 1 3

Piece 1 1 4

Piece 1

Piece 1

Piece 1

Piece 1

Piece 1

Piece 1

Piece 1

Piece 1

Piece 1

Piece 4 4 4 1

Piece 4 4 2

Piece 4 4 3

Piece 4 4 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 20 20 20 1

Piece 20 20 2

Piece 20 20 3

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20 20 20 1

Piece 20 20 2

Piece 20 20 3

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Assembly 3 3 3 137 MOTOR:GEAR ASSY (RAMP) MOTOR2510007 Gillig LLC 775.38

36 LATCH:SIDE ENGINE DOOR LATCH 1510008 Vehicle Maintenance Program

36 LATCH:SIDE ENGINE DOOR LATCH 1510008 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

36 LATCH:SIDE ENGINE DOOR LATCH 1510008 Neopart Transit LLC

36 LATCH:SIDE ENGINE DOOR LATCH 1510008 Muncie Transit Supply

36 LATCH:SIDE ENGINE DOOR LATCH 1510008 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

36 LATCH:SIDE ENGINE DOOR LATCH 1510008 Kirk's Automotive Inc

36 LATCH:SIDE ENGINE DOOR LATCH 1510008 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

36 LATCH:SIDE ENGINE DOOR LATCH 1510008 GPM Truck Center Inc

36 LATCH:SIDE ENGINE DOOR LATCH 1510008 Gillig LLC

36 LATCH:SIDE ENGINE DOOR LATCH 1510008 Battery Service Corporation

36 LATCH:SIDE ENGINE DOOR LATCH 1510008 RWC Group 40.25

36 LATCH:SIDE ENGINE DOOR LATCH 1510008 ElDorado National (California) Inc 21.58

36 LATCH:SIDE ENGINE DOOR LATCH 1510008 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 16.69

35 PROP:DOOR GAS SPRING PROP 1510007 Vehicle Maintenance Program

35 PROP:DOOR GAS SPRING PROP 1510007 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

35 PROP:DOOR GAS SPRING PROP 1510007 Neopart Transit LLC

35 PROP:DOOR GAS SPRING PROP 1510007 Muncie Transit Supply

35 PROP:DOOR GAS SPRING PROP 1510007 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

35 PROP:DOOR GAS SPRING PROP 1510007 Kirk's Automotive Inc

35 PROP:DOOR GAS SPRING PROP 1510007 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

35 PROP:DOOR GAS SPRING PROP 1510007 GPM Truck Center Inc

35 PROP:DOOR GAS SPRING PROP 1510007 Gillig LLC

35 PROP:DOOR GAS SPRING PROP 1510007 Battery Service Corporation

35 PROP:DOOR GAS SPRING PROP 1510007 RWC Group 45.33

35 PROP:DOOR GAS SPRING PROP 1510007 ElDorado National (California) Inc 42.22

35 PROP:DOOR GAS SPRING PROP 1510007 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 40.68

34 VALVE: MOTORIZED ASSEMBLY 2210000 Vehicle Maintenance Program

34 VALVE: MOTORIZED ASSEMBLY 2210000 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

34 VALVE: MOTORIZED ASSEMBLY 2210000 Neopart Transit LLC

34 VALVE: MOTORIZED ASSEMBLY 2210000 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

34 VALVE: MOTORIZED ASSEMBLY 2210000 Kirk's Automotive Inc

34 VALVE: MOTORIZED ASSEMBLY 2210000 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

34 VALVE: MOTORIZED ASSEMBLY 2210000 GPM Truck Center Inc

34 VALVE: MOTORIZED ASSEMBLY 2210000 ElDorado National (California) Inc

34 VALVE: MOTORIZED ASSEMBLY 2210000 Battery Service Corporation

34 VALVE: MOTORIZED ASSEMBLY 2210000 RWC Group 79.85

34 VALVE: MOTORIZED ASSEMBLY 2210000 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 66.59

34 VALVE: MOTORIZED ASSEMBLY 2210000 Gillig LLC 53.87

34 VALVE: MOTORIZED ASSEMBLY 2210000 Muncie Transit Supply 52.21

33 MODULE:EXIT DOOR CONTROL MODULE FOR A 2013 ELDORADO AXESS BUS1810000 Vehicle Maintenance Program

33 MODULE:EXIT DOOR CONTROL MODULE FOR A 2013 ELDORADO AXESS BUS1810000 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

33 MODULE:EXIT DOOR CONTROL MODULE FOR A 2013 ELDORADO AXESS BUS1810000 Muncie Transit Supply

33 MODULE:EXIT DOOR CONTROL MODULE FOR A 2013 ELDORADO AXESS BUS1810000 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

33 MODULE:EXIT DOOR CONTROL MODULE FOR A 2013 ELDORADO AXESS BUS1810000 Kirk's Automotive Inc

33 MODULE:EXIT DOOR CONTROL MODULE FOR A 2013 ELDORADO AXESS BUS1810000 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

33 MODULE:EXIT DOOR CONTROL MODULE FOR A 2013 ELDORADO AXESS BUS1810000 GPM Truck Center Inc

33 MODULE:EXIT DOOR CONTROL MODULE FOR A 2013 ELDORADO AXESS BUS1810000 ElDorado National (California) Inc

33 MODULE:EXIT DOOR CONTROL MODULE FOR A 2013 ELDORADO AXESS BUS1810000 Battery Service Corporation

33 MODULE:EXIT DOOR CONTROL MODULE FOR A 2013 ELDORADO AXESS BUS1810000 RWC Group 2875.25

33 MODULE:EXIT DOOR CONTROL MODULE FOR A 2013 ELDORADO AXESS BUS1810000 Neopart Transit LLC 1700

33 MODULE:EXIT DOOR CONTROL MODULE FOR A 2013 ELDORADO AXESS BUS1810000 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 1600.56

33 MODULE:EXIT DOOR CONTROL MODULE FOR A 2013 ELDORADO AXESS BUS1810000 Gillig LLC 1317.07

32 BLOCK:FUSE MAXI 30-80 AMP BLOCK0710004 Vehicle Maintenance Program

32 BLOCK:FUSE MAXI 30-80 AMP BLOCK0710004 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC

32 BLOCK:FUSE MAXI 30-80 AMP BLOCK0710004 RWC Group

32 BLOCK:FUSE MAXI 30-80 AMP BLOCK0710004 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

32 BLOCK:FUSE MAXI 30-80 AMP BLOCK0710004 Neopart Transit LLC

32 BLOCK:FUSE MAXI 30-80 AMP BLOCK0710004 Muncie Transit Supply

32 BLOCK:FUSE MAXI 30-80 AMP BLOCK0710004 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

32 BLOCK:FUSE MAXI 30-80 AMP BLOCK0710004 Kirk's Automotive Inc

32 BLOCK:FUSE MAXI 30-80 AMP BLOCK0710004 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

32 BLOCK:FUSE MAXI 30-80 AMP BLOCK0710004 GPM Truck Center Inc

32 BLOCK:FUSE MAXI 30-80 AMP BLOCK0710004 Gillig LLC

32 BLOCK:FUSE MAXI 30-80 AMP BLOCK0710004 Battery Service Corporation

32 BLOCK:FUSE MAXI 30-80 AMP BLOCK0710004 ElDorado National (California) Inc 74.73

31 GLASS:MIRROR C/S FULL FACE CONVEX GLASS W/HEAT1710015 Vehicle Maintenance Program
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RFQ Quotes Received 13 Invited Suppliers 42

Close Date Active Quotes 13 Intent to Participate 10

RFQ Currency Shortlisted Quotes 13 Responded 13

Line Summary AWARD 132243 No

Unit Quantity

Quote 

Quantity

Award 

Quantity Rank

1 HORN:HI NOTE, 80 DB 071441 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co unapproved part 7.43

Line Item,Rev Supplier Award/Reject Reason Quote Price

Award RFQ: 132243 Bus Parts

132243

12/16/2025 14:00

USD

Assembly 3 3 2

Assembly 3 3 3

Assembly 3 3 4

Assembly 3

Assembly 3

Assembly 3

Assembly 3

Assembly 3

Assembly 3

Assembly 3

Assembly 3

Assembly 3

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Assembly 2 2 1

Assembly 2 2 2 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Piece 20 20 20 1

Piece 20 20 2

Piece 20 20 3

Piece 20 20 4

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Assembly 2 2 2 1

Assembly 2 2 2

Assembly 2 2 3

Assembly 2 2 4

Assembly 2 2 5

Assembly 2 2 6

Assembly 2 2 7

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 10 10 10 1

Assembly 10 10 2

Assembly 10 10 342 PUMP:BOOST CIRCULATING PUMP 2210021 Gillig LLC 1792.43

42 PUMP:BOOST CIRCULATING PUMP 2210021 Kirk's Automotive Inc 1345

42 PUMP:BOOST CIRCULATING PUMP 2210021 Muncie Transit Supply 1341.31

41 ALTERNATOR:REMAN A/C 150 AMP 24 VOLT ALTERNATOR2110037 Vehicle Maintenance Program

41 ALTERNATOR:REMAN A/C 150 AMP 24 VOLT ALTERNATOR2110037 Kirk's Automotive Inc

41 ALTERNATOR:REMAN A/C 150 AMP 24 VOLT ALTERNATOR2110037 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

41 ALTERNATOR:REMAN A/C 150 AMP 24 VOLT ALTERNATOR2110037 GPM Truck Center Inc

41 ALTERNATOR:REMAN A/C 150 AMP 24 VOLT ALTERNATOR2110037 Gillig LLC

41 ALTERNATOR:REMAN A/C 150 AMP 24 VOLT ALTERNATOR2110037 Battery Service Corporation

41 ALTERNATOR:REMAN A/C 150 AMP 24 VOLT ALTERNATOR2110037 ElDorado National (California) Inc 3840.54

41 ALTERNATOR:REMAN A/C 150 AMP 24 VOLT ALTERNATOR2110037 RWC Group 3013.25

41 ALTERNATOR:REMAN A/C 150 AMP 24 VOLT ALTERNATOR2110037 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co 2668.73

41 ALTERNATOR:REMAN A/C 150 AMP 24 VOLT ALTERNATOR2110037 Muncie Transit Supply 2259.76

41 ALTERNATOR:REMAN A/C 150 AMP 24 VOLT ALTERNATOR2110037 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 2146.18

41 ALTERNATOR:REMAN A/C 150 AMP 24 VOLT ALTERNATOR2110037 Neopart Transit LLC 1980

41 ALTERNATOR:REMAN A/C 150 AMP 24 VOLT ALTERNATOR2110037 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder 365

40 SENSOR:PRS TEMPERATURE SENSOR0710057 Vehicle Maintenance Program

40 SENSOR:PRS TEMPERATURE SENSOR0710057 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

40 SENSOR:PRS TEMPERATURE SENSOR0710057 Neopart Transit LLC

40 SENSOR:PRS TEMPERATURE SENSOR0710057 Muncie Transit Supply

40 SENSOR:PRS TEMPERATURE SENSOR0710057 Kirk's Automotive Inc

40 SENSOR:PRS TEMPERATURE SENSOR0710057 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

40 SENSOR:PRS TEMPERATURE SENSOR0710057 Gillig LLC

40 SENSOR:PRS TEMPERATURE SENSOR0710057 ElDorado National (California) Inc

40 SENSOR:PRS TEMPERATURE SENSOR0710057 Battery Service Corporation

40 SENSOR:PRS TEMPERATURE SENSOR0710057 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 109.33

40 SENSOR:PRS TEMPERATURE SENSOR0710057 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co 96.48

40 SENSOR:PRS TEMPERATURE SENSOR0710057 RWC Group 89.25

40 SENSOR:PRS TEMPERATURE SENSOR0710057 GPM Truck Center Inc 82.63

39 ALTERNATOR: NEW ENGINE WITH CABLE CLAMP,PULLEY,REGULATOR ALTERNATOR0710052 Vehicle Maintenance Program

39 ALTERNATOR: NEW ENGINE WITH CABLE CLAMP,PULLEY,REGULATOR ALTERNATOR0710052 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC

39 ALTERNATOR: NEW ENGINE WITH CABLE CLAMP,PULLEY,REGULATOR ALTERNATOR0710052 RWC Group

39 ALTERNATOR: NEW ENGINE WITH CABLE CLAMP,PULLEY,REGULATOR ALTERNATOR0710052 Neopart Transit LLC

39 ALTERNATOR: NEW ENGINE WITH CABLE CLAMP,PULLEY,REGULATOR ALTERNATOR0710052 Muncie Transit Supply

39 ALTERNATOR: NEW ENGINE WITH CABLE CLAMP,PULLEY,REGULATOR ALTERNATOR0710052 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

39 ALTERNATOR: NEW ENGINE WITH CABLE CLAMP,PULLEY,REGULATOR ALTERNATOR0710052 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

39 ALTERNATOR: NEW ENGINE WITH CABLE CLAMP,PULLEY,REGULATOR ALTERNATOR0710052 GPM Truck Center Inc

39 ALTERNATOR: NEW ENGINE WITH CABLE CLAMP,PULLEY,REGULATOR ALTERNATOR0710052 Gillig LLC

39 ALTERNATOR: NEW ENGINE WITH CABLE CLAMP,PULLEY,REGULATOR ALTERNATOR0710052 ElDorado National (California) Inc

39 ALTERNATOR: NEW ENGINE WITH CABLE CLAMP,PULLEY,REGULATOR ALTERNATOR0710052 Battery Service Corporation

39 ALTERNATOR: NEW ENGINE WITH CABLE CLAMP,PULLEY,REGULATOR ALTERNATOR0710052 Kirk's Automotive Inc tie breaker drawing award 2779.62

39 ALTERNATOR: NEW ENGINE WITH CABLE CLAMP,PULLEY,REGULATOR ALTERNATOR0710052 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder 2779.62

38 DOOR:ENGINE ACCESS SOLID DOOR C/S DOOR1510032 Vehicle Maintenance Program

38 DOOR:ENGINE ACCESS SOLID DOOR C/S DOOR1510032 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC

38 DOOR:ENGINE ACCESS SOLID DOOR C/S DOOR1510032 RWC Group

38 DOOR:ENGINE ACCESS SOLID DOOR C/S DOOR1510032 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

38 DOOR:ENGINE ACCESS SOLID DOOR C/S DOOR1510032 Neopart Transit LLC

38 DOOR:ENGINE ACCESS SOLID DOOR C/S DOOR1510032 Muncie Transit Supply

38 DOOR:ENGINE ACCESS SOLID DOOR C/S DOOR1510032 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

38 DOOR:ENGINE ACCESS SOLID DOOR C/S DOOR1510032 Kirk's Automotive Inc

38 DOOR:ENGINE ACCESS SOLID DOOR C/S DOOR1510032 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

38 DOOR:ENGINE ACCESS SOLID DOOR C/S DOOR1510032 GPM Truck Center Inc

38 DOOR:ENGINE ACCESS SOLID DOOR C/S DOOR1510032 Gillig LLC

38 DOOR:ENGINE ACCESS SOLID DOOR C/S DOOR1510032 ElDorado National (California) Inc

38 DOOR:ENGINE ACCESS SOLID DOOR C/S DOOR1510032 Battery Service Corporation

37 MOTOR:GEAR ASSY (RAMP) MOTOR2510007 Vehicle Maintenance Program

37 MOTOR:GEAR ASSY (RAMP) MOTOR2510007 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

37 MOTOR:GEAR ASSY (RAMP) MOTOR2510007 Muncie Transit Supply

37 MOTOR:GEAR ASSY (RAMP) MOTOR2510007 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

37 MOTOR:GEAR ASSY (RAMP) MOTOR2510007 Kirk's Automotive Inc

37 MOTOR:GEAR ASSY (RAMP) MOTOR2510007 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

37 MOTOR:GEAR ASSY (RAMP) MOTOR2510007 GPM Truck Center Inc

37 MOTOR:GEAR ASSY (RAMP) MOTOR2510007 ElDorado National (California) Inc

37 MOTOR:GEAR ASSY (RAMP) MOTOR2510007 Battery Service Corporation

37 MOTOR:GEAR ASSY (RAMP) MOTOR2510007 RWC Group 1782.25

37 MOTOR:GEAR ASSY (RAMP) MOTOR2510007 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 1015.53

37 MOTOR:GEAR ASSY (RAMP) MOTOR2510007 Neopart Transit LLC 781.29

8



RFQ Quotes Received 13 Invited Suppliers 42

Close Date Active Quotes 13 Intent to Participate 10

RFQ Currency Shortlisted Quotes 13 Responded 13

Line Summary AWARD 132243 No

Unit Quantity

Quote 

Quantity

Award 

Quantity Rank

1 HORN:HI NOTE, 80 DB 071441 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co unapproved part 7.43

Line Item,Rev Supplier Award/Reject Reason Quote Price

Award RFQ: 132243 Bus Parts

132243

12/16/2025 14:00

USD

Assembly 10 10 4

Assembly 10 10 5

Assembly 10 10 6

Assembly 10

Assembly 10

Assembly 10

Assembly 10

Assembly 10

Assembly 10

Assembly 10

Piece 20 20 20 1

Piece 20 20 2

Piece 20 20 3

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 10 10 10 1

Piece 10 10 2

Piece 10 10 3

Piece 10 10 4

Piece 10 10 5

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10 10 10 1

Piece 10 10 2

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 1 1 1

Piece 1 1 1 2

Piece 1 1 3

Piece 1 1 4

Piece 1 1 5

Piece 1

Piece 1

Piece 1

Piece 1

Piece 1

Piece 1

Piece 1

Piece 1

Piece 6 6 6 1

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 647 SWITCH:TOGGLE ON-OFF-MOM ON SWITCH0710177 GPM Truck Center Inc

47 SWITCH:TOGGLE ON-OFF-MOM ON SWITCH0710177 Gillig LLC

47 SWITCH:TOGGLE ON-OFF-MOM ON SWITCH0710177 ElDorado National (California) Inc

47 SWITCH:TOGGLE ON-OFF-MOM ON SWITCH0710177 Battery Service Corporation

47 SWITCH:TOGGLE ON-OFF-MOM ON SWITCH0710177 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 16.94

46 ALTERNATOR: NEW 28V, 525 AMP, CUMMINS ISB, CM2350B1010710170 Vehicle Maintenance Program

46 ALTERNATOR: NEW 28V, 525 AMP, CUMMINS ISB, CM2350B1010710170 Neopart Transit LLC

46 ALTERNATOR: NEW 28V, 525 AMP, CUMMINS ISB, CM2350B1010710170 Muncie Transit Supply

46 ALTERNATOR: NEW 28V, 525 AMP, CUMMINS ISB, CM2350B1010710170 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

46 ALTERNATOR: NEW 28V, 525 AMP, CUMMINS ISB, CM2350B1010710170 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

46 ALTERNATOR: NEW 28V, 525 AMP, CUMMINS ISB, CM2350B1010710170 GPM Truck Center Inc

46 ALTERNATOR: NEW 28V, 525 AMP, CUMMINS ISB, CM2350B1010710170 ElDorado National (California) Inc

46 ALTERNATOR: NEW 28V, 525 AMP, CUMMINS ISB, CM2350B1010710170 Battery Service Corporation

46 ALTERNATOR: NEW 28V, 525 AMP, CUMMINS ISB, CM2350B1010710170 RWC Group 8500.25

46 ALTERNATOR: NEW 28V, 525 AMP, CUMMINS ISB, CM2350B1010710170 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 4775.21

46 ALTERNATOR: NEW 28V, 525 AMP, CUMMINS ISB, CM2350B1010710170 Gillig LLC 4438.34

46 ALTERNATOR: NEW 28V, 525 AMP, CUMMINS ISB, CM2350B1010710170 Kirk's Automotive Inc tie breaker drawing award 3318.7

46 ALTERNATOR: NEW 28V, 525 AMP, CUMMINS ISB, CM2350B1010710170 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder 3318.7

45 LATCH:DOOR REAR UPPER LATCH 1510130 Vehicle Maintenance Program

45 LATCH:DOOR REAR UPPER LATCH 1510130 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

45 LATCH:DOOR REAR UPPER LATCH 1510130 Neopart Transit LLC

45 LATCH:DOOR REAR UPPER LATCH 1510130 Muncie Transit Supply

45 LATCH:DOOR REAR UPPER LATCH 1510130 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

45 LATCH:DOOR REAR UPPER LATCH 1510130 Kirk's Automotive Inc

45 LATCH:DOOR REAR UPPER LATCH 1510130 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

45 LATCH:DOOR REAR UPPER LATCH 1510130 GPM Truck Center Inc

45 LATCH:DOOR REAR UPPER LATCH 1510130 Gillig LLC

45 LATCH:DOOR REAR UPPER LATCH 1510130 ElDorado National (California) Inc

45 LATCH:DOOR REAR UPPER LATCH 1510130 Battery Service Corporation

45 LATCH:DOOR REAR UPPER LATCH 1510130 RWC Group 118.75

45 LATCH:DOOR REAR UPPER LATCH 1510130 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 64.35

44 SWITCH:EXIT DOOR SWITCH 1810036 Vehicle Maintenance Program

44 SWITCH:EXIT DOOR SWITCH 1810036 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

44 SWITCH:EXIT DOOR SWITCH 1810036 Muncie Transit Supply

44 SWITCH:EXIT DOOR SWITCH 1810036 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

44 SWITCH:EXIT DOOR SWITCH 1810036 Kirk's Automotive Inc

44 SWITCH:EXIT DOOR SWITCH 1810036 GPM Truck Center Inc

44 SWITCH:EXIT DOOR SWITCH 1810036 ElDorado National (California) Inc

44 SWITCH:EXIT DOOR SWITCH 1810036 Battery Service Corporation

44 SWITCH:EXIT DOOR SWITCH 1810036 RWC Group 322.58

44 SWITCH:EXIT DOOR SWITCH 1810036 Neopart Transit LLC 174.2

44 SWITCH:EXIT DOOR SWITCH 1810036 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 164.8

44 SWITCH:EXIT DOOR SWITCH 1810036 Gillig LLC 142.99

44 SWITCH:EXIT DOOR SWITCH 1810036 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc 105

43 BREAKER:CIRCUIT 20AMP RADIO & IBS BREAKER0710115 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC

43 BREAKER:CIRCUIT 20AMP RADIO & IBS BREAKER0710115 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

43 BREAKER:CIRCUIT 20AMP RADIO & IBS BREAKER0710115 Neopart Transit LLC

43 BREAKER:CIRCUIT 20AMP RADIO & IBS BREAKER0710115 Muncie Transit Supply

43 BREAKER:CIRCUIT 20AMP RADIO & IBS BREAKER0710115 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

43 BREAKER:CIRCUIT 20AMP RADIO & IBS BREAKER0710115 Kirk's Automotive Inc

43 BREAKER:CIRCUIT 20AMP RADIO & IBS BREAKER0710115 GPM Truck Center Inc

43 BREAKER:CIRCUIT 20AMP RADIO & IBS BREAKER0710115 Gillig LLC

43 BREAKER:CIRCUIT 20AMP RADIO & IBS BREAKER0710115 ElDorado National (California) Inc

43 BREAKER:CIRCUIT 20AMP RADIO & IBS BREAKER0710115 Battery Service Corporation

43 BREAKER:CIRCUIT 20AMP RADIO & IBS BREAKER0710115 RWC Group 123.75

43 BREAKER:CIRCUIT 20AMP RADIO & IBS BREAKER0710115 Vehicle Maintenance Program 59.65

43 BREAKER:CIRCUIT 20AMP RADIO & IBS BREAKER0710115 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc 49.75

42 PUMP:BOOST CIRCULATING PUMP 2210021 Vehicle Maintenance Program

42 PUMP:BOOST CIRCULATING PUMP 2210021 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

42 PUMP:BOOST CIRCULATING PUMP 2210021 Neopart Transit LLC

42 PUMP:BOOST CIRCULATING PUMP 2210021 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

42 PUMP:BOOST CIRCULATING PUMP 2210021 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

42 PUMP:BOOST CIRCULATING PUMP 2210021 GPM Truck Center Inc

42 PUMP:BOOST CIRCULATING PUMP 2210021 Battery Service Corporation

42 PUMP:BOOST CIRCULATING PUMP 2210021 RWC Group 3256.58

42 PUMP:BOOST CIRCULATING PUMP 2210021 ElDorado National (California) Inc 3104.82

42 PUMP:BOOST CIRCULATING PUMP 2210021 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 1856.24
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RFQ Quotes Received 13 Invited Suppliers 42

Close Date Active Quotes 13 Intent to Participate 10

RFQ Currency Shortlisted Quotes 13 Responded 13

Line Summary AWARD 132243 No

Unit Quantity

Quote 

Quantity

Award 

Quantity Rank

1 HORN:HI NOTE, 80 DB 071441 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co unapproved part 7.43

Line Item,Rev Supplier Award/Reject Reason Quote Price

Award RFQ: 132243 Bus Parts

132243

12/16/2025 14:00

USD

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Assembly 4 4 4 1

Assembly 4 4 2

Assembly 4 4 3

Assembly 4 4 4

Assembly 4 4 5

Assembly 4

Assembly 4

Assembly 4

Assembly 4

Assembly 4

Assembly 4

Assembly 4

Assembly 4

Piece 3 3 3 1

Piece 3 3 2

Piece 3 3 3

Piece 3 3 4

Piece 3

Piece 3

Piece 3

Piece 3

Piece 3

Piece 3

Piece 3

Piece 3

Piece 3

Piece 2 2 2 1

Piece 2 2 2

Piece 2 2 3

Piece 2 2 4

Piece 2 2 5

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 2 2 2 1

Piece 2 2 2

Piece 2 2 3

Piece 2 2 4

Piece 2 2 5

Piece 2 2 6

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 2 2 2 1

Piece 2 2 2

Piece 2 2 3

Piece 2 2 4

Piece 2 2 5

Piece 2 2 6

Piece 252 ACTUATOR:A/C COOLANT ACTUATOR2110085 Battery Service Corporation

52 ACTUATOR:A/C COOLANT ACTUATOR2110085 RWC Group 1200

52 ACTUATOR:A/C COOLANT ACTUATOR2110085 Gillig LLC 519.51

52 ACTUATOR:A/C COOLANT ACTUATOR2110085 Muncie Transit Supply 479.88

52 ACTUATOR:A/C COOLANT ACTUATOR2110085 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 470.92

52 ACTUATOR:A/C COOLANT ACTUATOR2110085 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co 444.18

52 ACTUATOR:A/C COOLANT ACTUATOR2110085 Neopart Transit LLC 420.66

51 ACTUATOR:A/C COOLANT ACTUATOR2110085 Vehicle Maintenance Program

51 ACTUATOR:A/C COOLANT ACTUATOR2110085 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

51 ACTUATOR:A/C COOLANT ACTUATOR2110085 Kirk's Automotive Inc

51 ACTUATOR:A/C COOLANT ACTUATOR2110085 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

51 ACTUATOR:A/C COOLANT ACTUATOR2110085 GPM Truck Center Inc

51 ACTUATOR:A/C COOLANT ACTUATOR2110085 ElDorado National (California) Inc

51 ACTUATOR:A/C COOLANT ACTUATOR2110085 Battery Service Corporation

51 ACTUATOR:A/C COOLANT ACTUATOR2110085 RWC Group 1200

51 ACTUATOR:A/C COOLANT ACTUATOR2110085 Gillig LLC 519.51

51 ACTUATOR:A/C COOLANT ACTUATOR2110085 Muncie Transit Supply 479.88

51 ACTUATOR:A/C COOLANT ACTUATOR2110085 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 470.92

51 ACTUATOR:A/C COOLANT ACTUATOR2110085 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co 444.18

51 ACTUATOR:A/C COOLANT ACTUATOR2110085 Neopart Transit LLC 420.66

50 ACTUATOR:A/C COOLANT ACTUATOR2110085 Vehicle Maintenance Program

50 ACTUATOR:A/C COOLANT ACTUATOR2110085 RWC Group

50 ACTUATOR:A/C COOLANT ACTUATOR2110085 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

50 ACTUATOR:A/C COOLANT ACTUATOR2110085 Kirk's Automotive Inc

50 ACTUATOR:A/C COOLANT ACTUATOR2110085 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

50 ACTUATOR:A/C COOLANT ACTUATOR2110085 GPM Truck Center Inc

50 ACTUATOR:A/C COOLANT ACTUATOR2110085 ElDorado National (California) Inc

50 ACTUATOR:A/C COOLANT ACTUATOR2110085 Battery Service Corporation

50 ACTUATOR:A/C COOLANT ACTUATOR2110085 Gillig LLC 519.51

50 ACTUATOR:A/C COOLANT ACTUATOR2110085 Muncie Transit Supply 479.88

50 ACTUATOR:A/C COOLANT ACTUATOR2110085 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 470.92

50 ACTUATOR:A/C COOLANT ACTUATOR2110085 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co 444.18

50 ACTUATOR:A/C COOLANT ACTUATOR2110085 Neopart Transit LLC 420.66

49 VALVE:A/C COOLANT VALVE 2110084 Vehicle Maintenance Program

49 VALVE:A/C COOLANT VALVE 2110084 RWC Group

49 VALVE:A/C COOLANT VALVE 2110084 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

49 VALVE:A/C COOLANT VALVE 2110084 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

49 VALVE:A/C COOLANT VALVE 2110084 Kirk's Automotive Inc

49 VALVE:A/C COOLANT VALVE 2110084 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

49 VALVE:A/C COOLANT VALVE 2110084 GPM Truck Center Inc

49 VALVE:A/C COOLANT VALVE 2110084 ElDorado National (California) Inc

49 VALVE:A/C COOLANT VALVE 2110084 Battery Service Corporation

49 VALVE:A/C COOLANT VALVE 2110084 Gillig LLC 558.73

49 VALVE:A/C COOLANT VALVE 2110084 Muncie Transit Supply 549.78

49 VALVE:A/C COOLANT VALVE 2110084 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 506.46

49 VALVE:A/C COOLANT VALVE 2110084 Neopart Transit LLC 459.2

48 PANEL:SAFETYNET OPERATOR DISPALY CNG AMEREX PANEL2910026 Vehicle Maintenance Program

48 PANEL:SAFETYNET OPERATOR DISPALY CNG AMEREX PANEL2910026 RWC Group

48 PANEL:SAFETYNET OPERATOR DISPALY CNG AMEREX PANEL2910026 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

48 PANEL:SAFETYNET OPERATOR DISPALY CNG AMEREX PANEL2910026 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

48 PANEL:SAFETYNET OPERATOR DISPALY CNG AMEREX PANEL2910026 Kirk's Automotive Inc

48 PANEL:SAFETYNET OPERATOR DISPALY CNG AMEREX PANEL2910026 GPM Truck Center Inc

48 PANEL:SAFETYNET OPERATOR DISPALY CNG AMEREX PANEL2910026 ElDorado National (California) Inc

48 PANEL:SAFETYNET OPERATOR DISPALY CNG AMEREX PANEL2910026 Battery Service Corporation

48 PANEL:SAFETYNET OPERATOR DISPALY CNG AMEREX PANEL2910026 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 1587.96

48 PANEL:SAFETYNET OPERATOR DISPALY CNG AMEREX PANEL2910026 Muncie Transit Supply 1398.75

48 PANEL:SAFETYNET OPERATOR DISPALY CNG AMEREX PANEL2910026 Gillig LLC 1290.03

48 PANEL:SAFETYNET OPERATOR DISPALY CNG AMEREX PANEL2910026 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc 1220

48 PANEL:SAFETYNET OPERATOR DISPALY CNG AMEREX PANEL2910026 Neopart Transit LLC 1185.83

47 SWITCH:TOGGLE ON-OFF-MOM ON SWITCH0710177 Vehicle Maintenance Program

47 SWITCH:TOGGLE ON-OFF-MOM ON SWITCH0710177 RWC Group

47 SWITCH:TOGGLE ON-OFF-MOM ON SWITCH0710177 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

47 SWITCH:TOGGLE ON-OFF-MOM ON SWITCH0710177 Neopart Transit LLC

47 SWITCH:TOGGLE ON-OFF-MOM ON SWITCH0710177 Muncie Transit Supply

47 SWITCH:TOGGLE ON-OFF-MOM ON SWITCH0710177 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

47 SWITCH:TOGGLE ON-OFF-MOM ON SWITCH0710177 Kirk's Automotive Inc

47 SWITCH:TOGGLE ON-OFF-MOM ON SWITCH0710177 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc
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RFQ Quotes Received 13 Invited Suppliers 42

Close Date Active Quotes 13 Intent to Participate 10

RFQ Currency Shortlisted Quotes 13 Responded 13

Line Summary AWARD 132243 No

Unit Quantity

Quote 

Quantity

Award 

Quantity Rank

1 HORN:HI NOTE, 80 DB 071441 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co unapproved part 7.43

Line Item,Rev Supplier Award/Reject Reason Quote Price

Award RFQ: 132243 Bus Parts

132243

12/16/2025 14:00

USD

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 2

Assembly 4 4 1

Assembly 4 4 4 2

Assembly 4 4 3

Assembly 4 4 4

Assembly 4 4 5

Assembly 4

Assembly 4

Assembly 4

Assembly 4

Assembly 4

Assembly 4

Assembly 4

Assembly 4

Piece 5 5 5 1

Piece 5 5 2

Piece 5 5 3

Piece 5 5 4

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5

Assembly 50

Assembly 50

Assembly 50

Assembly 50

Assembly 50

Assembly 50

Assembly 50

Assembly 50

Assembly 50

Assembly 50

Assembly 50

Assembly 50

Assembly 50

Assembly 4 4 4 1

Assembly 4

Assembly 4

Assembly 4

Assembly 4

Assembly 4

Assembly 4

Assembly 4

Assembly 4

Assembly 4

Assembly 4

Assembly 4

Assembly 4

Piece 25 25 25 1

Piece 25

Piece 25

Piece 25

Piece 25

Piece 25

Piece 25

Piece 25

Piece 2557 CUP:STANCHION CUP (FLOOR AND WALL CASTING FITTING)1610158 Neopart Transit LLC

57 CUP:STANCHION CUP (FLOOR AND WALL CASTING FITTING)1610158 Muncie Transit Supply

57 CUP:STANCHION CUP (FLOOR AND WALL CASTING FITTING)1610158 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

57 CUP:STANCHION CUP (FLOOR AND WALL CASTING FITTING)1610158 Kirk's Automotive Inc

57 CUP:STANCHION CUP (FLOOR AND WALL CASTING FITTING)1610158 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

57 CUP:STANCHION CUP (FLOOR AND WALL CASTING FITTING)1610158 GPM Truck Center Inc

57 CUP:STANCHION CUP (FLOOR AND WALL CASTING FITTING)1610158 Gillig LLC

57 CUP:STANCHION CUP (FLOOR AND WALL CASTING FITTING)1610158 Battery Service Corporation

57 CUP:STANCHION CUP (FLOOR AND WALL CASTING FITTING)1610158 ElDorado National (California) Inc 65.7

56 PANEL:SIDE SWITCH PANEL,COMPLETE W/ SWITCHES0710278 Vehicle Maintenance Program

56 PANEL:SIDE SWITCH PANEL,COMPLETE W/ SWITCHES0710278 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC

56 PANEL:SIDE SWITCH PANEL,COMPLETE W/ SWITCHES0710278 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

56 PANEL:SIDE SWITCH PANEL,COMPLETE W/ SWITCHES0710278 Neopart Transit LLC

56 PANEL:SIDE SWITCH PANEL,COMPLETE W/ SWITCHES0710278 Muncie Transit Supply

56 PANEL:SIDE SWITCH PANEL,COMPLETE W/ SWITCHES0710278 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

56 PANEL:SIDE SWITCH PANEL,COMPLETE W/ SWITCHES0710278 Kirk's Automotive Inc

56 PANEL:SIDE SWITCH PANEL,COMPLETE W/ SWITCHES0710278 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

56 PANEL:SIDE SWITCH PANEL,COMPLETE W/ SWITCHES0710278 GPM Truck Center Inc

56 PANEL:SIDE SWITCH PANEL,COMPLETE W/ SWITCHES0710278 Gillig LLC

56 PANEL:SIDE SWITCH PANEL,COMPLETE W/ SWITCHES0710278 ElDorado National (California) Inc

56 PANEL:SIDE SWITCH PANEL,COMPLETE W/ SWITCHES0710278 Battery Service Corporation

56 PANEL:SIDE SWITCH PANEL,COMPLETE W/ SWITCHES0710278 RWC Group 2400

55 RECORDER:CAMERA SF300 RECORDER6710017 Vehicle Maintenance Program

55 RECORDER:CAMERA SF300 RECORDER6710017 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC

55 RECORDER:CAMERA SF300 RECORDER6710017 RWC Group

55 RECORDER:CAMERA SF300 RECORDER6710017 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

55 RECORDER:CAMERA SF300 RECORDER6710017 Neopart Transit LLC

55 RECORDER:CAMERA SF300 RECORDER6710017 Muncie Transit Supply

55 RECORDER:CAMERA SF300 RECORDER6710017 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

55 RECORDER:CAMERA SF300 RECORDER6710017 Kirk's Automotive Inc

55 RECORDER:CAMERA SF300 RECORDER6710017 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

55 RECORDER:CAMERA SF300 RECORDER6710017 GPM Truck Center Inc

55 RECORDER:CAMERA SF300 RECORDER6710017 Gillig LLC

55 RECORDER:CAMERA SF300 RECORDER6710017 ElDorado National (California) Inc

55 RECORDER:CAMERA SF300 RECORDER6710017 Battery Service Corporation

54 CONNECTOR:KNOCK SENSOR CONNECTOR0710249 Vehicle Maintenance Program

54 CONNECTOR:KNOCK SENSOR CONNECTOR0710249 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

54 CONNECTOR:KNOCK SENSOR CONNECTOR0710249 Neopart Transit LLC

54 CONNECTOR:KNOCK SENSOR CONNECTOR0710249 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

54 CONNECTOR:KNOCK SENSOR CONNECTOR0710249 Kirk's Automotive Inc

54 CONNECTOR:KNOCK SENSOR CONNECTOR0710249 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

54 CONNECTOR:KNOCK SENSOR CONNECTOR0710249 Gillig LLC

54 CONNECTOR:KNOCK SENSOR CONNECTOR0710249 ElDorado National (California) Inc

54 CONNECTOR:KNOCK SENSOR CONNECTOR0710249 Battery Service Corporation

54 CONNECTOR:KNOCK SENSOR CONNECTOR0710249 Muncie Transit Supply 87.64

54 CONNECTOR:KNOCK SENSOR CONNECTOR0710249 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 87.2

54 CONNECTOR:KNOCK SENSOR CONNECTOR0710249 GPM Truck Center Inc 71.57

54 CONNECTOR:KNOCK SENSOR CONNECTOR0710249 RWC Group 70.41

53 CLUTCH AY: A/C COMPRESSOR WITH 8 1/4 PULLEY CLUTCH2110128 Vehicle Maintenance Program

53 CLUTCH AY: A/C COMPRESSOR WITH 8 1/4 PULLEY CLUTCH2110128 RWC Group

53 CLUTCH AY: A/C COMPRESSOR WITH 8 1/4 PULLEY CLUTCH2110128 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

53 CLUTCH AY: A/C COMPRESSOR WITH 8 1/4 PULLEY CLUTCH2110128 Kirk's Automotive Inc

53 CLUTCH AY: A/C COMPRESSOR WITH 8 1/4 PULLEY CLUTCH2110128 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

53 CLUTCH AY: A/C COMPRESSOR WITH 8 1/4 PULLEY CLUTCH2110128 GPM Truck Center Inc

53 CLUTCH AY: A/C COMPRESSOR WITH 8 1/4 PULLEY CLUTCH2110128 ElDorado National (California) Inc

53 CLUTCH AY: A/C COMPRESSOR WITH 8 1/4 PULLEY CLUTCH2110128 Battery Service Corporation

53 CLUTCH AY: A/C COMPRESSOR WITH 8 1/4 PULLEY CLUTCH2110128 Gillig LLC 2655.57

53 CLUTCH AY: A/C COMPRESSOR WITH 8 1/4 PULLEY CLUTCH2110128 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 2433.75

53 CLUTCH AY: A/C COMPRESSOR WITH 8 1/4 PULLEY CLUTCH2110128 Muncie Transit Supply 2332.97

53 CLUTCH AY: A/C COMPRESSOR WITH 8 1/4 PULLEY CLUTCH2110128 Neopart Transit LLC 2307.04

53 CLUTCH AY: A/C COMPRESSOR WITH 8 1/4 PULLEY CLUTCH2110128 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co unapproved part 1851.36

52 ACTUATOR:A/C COOLANT ACTUATOR2110085 Vehicle Maintenance Program

52 ACTUATOR:A/C COOLANT ACTUATOR2110085 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

52 ACTUATOR:A/C COOLANT ACTUATOR2110085 Kirk's Automotive Inc

52 ACTUATOR:A/C COOLANT ACTUATOR2110085 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

52 ACTUATOR:A/C COOLANT ACTUATOR2110085 GPM Truck Center Inc

52 ACTUATOR:A/C COOLANT ACTUATOR2110085 ElDorado National (California) Inc
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RFQ Quotes Received 13 Invited Suppliers 42

Close Date Active Quotes 13 Intent to Participate 10

RFQ Currency Shortlisted Quotes 13 Responded 13

Line Summary AWARD 132243 No

Unit Quantity

Quote 

Quantity

Award 

Quantity Rank

1 HORN:HI NOTE, 80 DB 071441 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co unapproved part 7.43

Line Item,Rev Supplier Award/Reject Reason Quote Price

Award RFQ: 132243 Bus Parts

132243

12/16/2025 14:00

USD

Piece 25

Piece 25

Piece 25

Piece 25

Piece 4 4 4 1

Piece 4 4 2

Piece 4 4 3

Piece 4 4 4

Piece 4 4 5

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4 4 4 1

Piece 4 4 2

Piece 4 4 3

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 30 30 30 1

Piece 30 30 2

Piece 30 30 3

Piece 30 30 4

Piece 30

Piece 30

Piece 30

Piece 30

Piece 30

Piece 30

Piece 30

Piece 30

Piece 30

Piece 5 5 5 1

Piece 5 5 2

Piece 5 5 3

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5

Assembly 2 2 2 1

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 262 RAMP: SMARTRIDER MECHANISM RAMP2510177 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

62 RAMP: SMARTRIDER MECHANISM RAMP2510177 Neopart Transit LLC

62 RAMP: SMARTRIDER MECHANISM RAMP2510177 Muncie Transit Supply

62 RAMP: SMARTRIDER MECHANISM RAMP2510177 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

62 RAMP: SMARTRIDER MECHANISM RAMP2510177 Kirk's Automotive Inc

62 RAMP: SMARTRIDER MECHANISM RAMP2510177 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

62 RAMP: SMARTRIDER MECHANISM RAMP2510177 GPM Truck Center Inc

62 RAMP: SMARTRIDER MECHANISM RAMP2510177 Gillig LLC

62 RAMP: SMARTRIDER MECHANISM RAMP2510177 ElDorado National (California) Inc

62 RAMP: SMARTRIDER MECHANISM RAMP2510177 Battery Service Corporation

62 RAMP: SMARTRIDER MECHANISM RAMP2510177 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 12190.43

61 COVER:BACKREST BLACK VINYL COVER1610188 Vehicle Maintenance Program

61 COVER:BACKREST BLACK VINYL COVER1610188 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

61 COVER:BACKREST BLACK VINYL COVER1610188 Neopart Transit LLC

61 COVER:BACKREST BLACK VINYL COVER1610188 Muncie Transit Supply

61 COVER:BACKREST BLACK VINYL COVER1610188 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

61 COVER:BACKREST BLACK VINYL COVER1610188 Kirk's Automotive Inc

61 COVER:BACKREST BLACK VINYL COVER1610188 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

61 COVER:BACKREST BLACK VINYL COVER1610188 GPM Truck Center Inc

61 COVER:BACKREST BLACK VINYL COVER1610188 ElDorado National (California) Inc

61 COVER:BACKREST BLACK VINYL COVER1610188 Battery Service Corporation

61 COVER:BACKREST BLACK VINYL COVER1610188 RWC Group 742.25

61 COVER:BACKREST BLACK VINYL COVER1610188 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 419.73

61 COVER:BACKREST BLACK VINYL COVER1610188 Gillig LLC 377.63

60 BELT:POLY-V A/C GENERATOR BELT2110171 Vehicle Maintenance Program

60 BELT:POLY-V A/C GENERATOR BELT2110171 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

60 BELT:POLY-V A/C GENERATOR BELT2110171 Neopart Transit LLC

60 BELT:POLY-V A/C GENERATOR BELT2110171 Kirk's Automotive Inc

60 BELT:POLY-V A/C GENERATOR BELT2110171 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

60 BELT:POLY-V A/C GENERATOR BELT2110171 GPM Truck Center Inc

60 BELT:POLY-V A/C GENERATOR BELT2110171 Gillig LLC

60 BELT:POLY-V A/C GENERATOR BELT2110171 ElDorado National (California) Inc

60 BELT:POLY-V A/C GENERATOR BELT2110171 Battery Service Corporation

60 BELT:POLY-V A/C GENERATOR BELT2110171 RWC Group 50.75

60 BELT:POLY-V A/C GENERATOR BELT2110171 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co 46.67

60 BELT:POLY-V A/C GENERATOR BELT2110171 Muncie Transit Supply 41.29

60 BELT:POLY-V A/C GENERATOR BELT2110171 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 39.96

59 MODULE:CORNER BLACK POLYURETHANE MODULE2210056 Vehicle Maintenance Program

59 MODULE:CORNER BLACK POLYURETHANE MODULE2210056 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

59 MODULE:CORNER BLACK POLYURETHANE MODULE2210056 Neopart Transit LLC

59 MODULE:CORNER BLACK POLYURETHANE MODULE2210056 Muncie Transit Supply

59 MODULE:CORNER BLACK POLYURETHANE MODULE2210056 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

59 MODULE:CORNER BLACK POLYURETHANE MODULE2210056 Kirk's Automotive Inc

59 MODULE:CORNER BLACK POLYURETHANE MODULE2210056 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

59 MODULE:CORNER BLACK POLYURETHANE MODULE2210056 GPM Truck Center Inc

59 MODULE:CORNER BLACK POLYURETHANE MODULE2210056 ElDorado National (California) Inc

59 MODULE:CORNER BLACK POLYURETHANE MODULE2210056 Battery Service Corporation

59 MODULE:CORNER BLACK POLYURETHANE MODULE2210056 RWC Group 687.25

59 MODULE:CORNER BLACK POLYURETHANE MODULE2210056 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 379.44

59 MODULE:CORNER BLACK POLYURETHANE MODULE2210056 Gillig LLC 182.93

58 MODULE:SAFETYNET DETECTION MODULE2910046 Vehicle Maintenance Program

58 MODULE:SAFETYNET DETECTION MODULE2910046 RWC Group

58 MODULE:SAFETYNET DETECTION MODULE2910046 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

58 MODULE:SAFETYNET DETECTION MODULE2910046 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

58 MODULE:SAFETYNET DETECTION MODULE2910046 Kirk's Automotive Inc

58 MODULE:SAFETYNET DETECTION MODULE2910046 GPM Truck Center Inc

58 MODULE:SAFETYNET DETECTION MODULE2910046 ElDorado National (California) Inc

58 MODULE:SAFETYNET DETECTION MODULE2910046 Battery Service Corporation

58 MODULE:SAFETYNET DETECTION MODULE2910046 Gillig LLC 1148.39

58 MODULE:SAFETYNET DETECTION MODULE2910046 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 733.82

58 MODULE:SAFETYNET DETECTION MODULE2910046 Muncie Transit Supply 690.46

58 MODULE:SAFETYNET DETECTION MODULE2910046 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc 625

58 MODULE:SAFETYNET DETECTION MODULE2910046 Neopart Transit LLC 575.77

57 CUP:STANCHION CUP (FLOOR AND WALL CASTING FITTING)1610158 Vehicle Maintenance Program

57 CUP:STANCHION CUP (FLOOR AND WALL CASTING FITTING)1610158 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC

57 CUP:STANCHION CUP (FLOOR AND WALL CASTING FITTING)1610158 RWC Group

57 CUP:STANCHION CUP (FLOOR AND WALL CASTING FITTING)1610158 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder
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1 HORN:HI NOTE, 80 DB 071441 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co unapproved part 7.43

Line Item,Rev Supplier Award/Reject Reason Quote Price

Award RFQ: 132243 Bus Parts

132243

12/16/2025 14:00

USD

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2 2 2 1

Assembly 2 2 2

Assembly 2 2 3

Assembly 2 2 4

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Piece 10 10 10 1

Piece 10 10 2

Piece 10 10 3

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Each 1

Each 1

Each 1

Each 1

Each 1

Each 1

Each 1

Each 1

Each 1

Each 1

Each 1

Each 1

Each 1

Each 60

Each 60

Each 60

Each 60

Each 60

Each 60

Each 60

Each 60

Each 60

Each 60

Each 60

Each 60

Each 60

File Download Time 12/18/2025 11:30

66 HARD DRIVE: 2TB 6710027 Vehicle Maintenance Program

66 HARD DRIVE: 2TB 6710027 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC

66 HARD DRIVE: 2TB 6710027 RWC Group

66 HARD DRIVE: 2TB 6710027 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

66 HARD DRIVE: 2TB 6710027 Neopart Transit LLC

66 HARD DRIVE: 2TB 6710027 Muncie Transit Supply

66 HARD DRIVE: 2TB 6710027 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

66 HARD DRIVE: 2TB 6710027 Kirk's Automotive Inc

66 HARD DRIVE: 2TB 6710027 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

66 HARD DRIVE: 2TB 6710027 GPM Truck Center Inc

66 HARD DRIVE: 2TB 6710027 Gillig LLC

66 HARD DRIVE: 2TB 6710027 ElDorado National (California) Inc

66 HARD DRIVE: 2TB 6710027 Battery Service Corporation

65 MICROPHONE: FLEXIBLE DRIVER'S MICROPHONE0710575 Vehicle Maintenance Program

65 MICROPHONE: FLEXIBLE DRIVER'S MICROPHONE0710575 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC

65 MICROPHONE: FLEXIBLE DRIVER'S MICROPHONE0710575 RWC Group

65 MICROPHONE: FLEXIBLE DRIVER'S MICROPHONE0710575 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

65 MICROPHONE: FLEXIBLE DRIVER'S MICROPHONE0710575 Neopart Transit LLC

65 MICROPHONE: FLEXIBLE DRIVER'S MICROPHONE0710575 Muncie Transit Supply

65 MICROPHONE: FLEXIBLE DRIVER'S MICROPHONE0710575 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

65 MICROPHONE: FLEXIBLE DRIVER'S MICROPHONE0710575 Kirk's Automotive Inc

65 MICROPHONE: FLEXIBLE DRIVER'S MICROPHONE0710575 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

65 MICROPHONE: FLEXIBLE DRIVER'S MICROPHONE0710575 GPM Truck Center Inc

65 MICROPHONE: FLEXIBLE DRIVER'S MICROPHONE0710575 Gillig LLC

65 MICROPHONE: FLEXIBLE DRIVER'S MICROPHONE0710575 ElDorado National (California) Inc

65 MICROPHONE: FLEXIBLE DRIVER'S MICROPHONE0710575 Battery Service Corporation

64 PANEL:DRIVERS DISPLAY PANEL 2110228 Vehicle Maintenance Program

64 PANEL:DRIVERS DISPLAY PANEL 2110228 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

64 PANEL:DRIVERS DISPLAY PANEL 2110228 Neopart Transit LLC

64 PANEL:DRIVERS DISPLAY PANEL 2110228 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

64 PANEL:DRIVERS DISPLAY PANEL 2110228 Kirk's Automotive Inc

64 PANEL:DRIVERS DISPLAY PANEL 2110228 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

64 PANEL:DRIVERS DISPLAY PANEL 2110228 GPM Truck Center Inc

64 PANEL:DRIVERS DISPLAY PANEL 2110228 Gillig LLC

64 PANEL:DRIVERS DISPLAY PANEL 2110228 ElDorado National (California) Inc

64 PANEL:DRIVERS DISPLAY PANEL 2110228 Battery Service Corporation

64 PANEL:DRIVERS DISPLAY PANEL 2110228 RWC Group 753.25

64 PANEL:DRIVERS DISPLAY PANEL 2110228 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 429.48

64 PANEL:DRIVERS DISPLAY PANEL 2110228 Muncie Transit Supply 355.79

63 MOTOR: OPERATOR PNEUMATIC FRONT DOOR1810097 Vehicle Maintenance Program

63 MOTOR: OPERATOR PNEUMATIC FRONT DOOR1810097 P&G Keene Elec Rebuilder

63 MOTOR: OPERATOR PNEUMATIC FRONT DOOR1810097 Muncie Transit Supply

63 MOTOR: OPERATOR PNEUMATIC FRONT DOOR1810097 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

63 MOTOR: OPERATOR PNEUMATIC FRONT DOOR1810097 Kirk's Automotive Inc

63 MOTOR: OPERATOR PNEUMATIC FRONT DOOR1810097 Hydraulic Electric Component Supply Inc

63 MOTOR: OPERATOR PNEUMATIC FRONT DOOR1810097 GPM Truck Center Inc

63 MOTOR: OPERATOR PNEUMATIC FRONT DOOR1810097 ElDorado National (California) Inc

63 MOTOR: OPERATOR PNEUMATIC FRONT DOOR1810097 Battery Service Corporation

63 MOTOR: OPERATOR PNEUMATIC FRONT DOOR1810097 RWC Group 2125

63 MOTOR: OPERATOR PNEUMATIC FRONT DOOR1810097 Neopart Transit LLC 1193.51

63 MOTOR: OPERATOR PNEUMATIC FRONT DOOR1810097 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 1192.6

63 MOTOR: OPERATOR PNEUMATIC FRONT DOOR1810097 Gillig LLC 946.73

62 RAMP: SMARTRIDER MECHANISM RAMP2510177 Vehicle Maintenance Program

62 RAMP: SMARTRIDER MECHANISM RAMP2510177 RWC Group
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